
Hoosier Ambush 2014
9/13/2014

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1/  Marshall Discount Center Stage 2/ Pizza Hut Stage 3/ Funeral Home Stage 4/ Saloon Stage 5/ Holy Smokes Stage 6/  Barber Shop Stage 7/ Blacksmith

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Cowboy Carty W 198.50 35 15.66 0 0 0 15.66 2 15.30 0 0 0 15.30 3 16.78 0 0 0 16.78 1 18.29 0 0 0 18.29 5 16.73 0 0 0 16.73 3 15.95 0 0 0 15.95 3 17.15 0 0 0 17.15 2

2 Deuce Stevens CB 200.11 40 15.89 0 0 0 15.89 3 14.26 0 0 0 14.26 1 18.44 0 0 0 18.44 2 16.92 0 0 0 16.92 2 16.72 0 0 0 16.72 2 17.65 0 0 0 17.65 10 16.53 0 0 0 16.53 1

3 Two Gun Tuco CB 218.08 113 15.43 0 0 0 15.43 1 15.19 0 0 0 15.19 2 18.88 0 0 0 18.88 3 17.26 0 0 0 17.26 3 18.10 0 0 0 18.10 6 16.17 0 0 0 16.17 4 31.00 0 0 0 31.00 70

4 Three Gun Cole W 222.56 87 16.34 0 0 0 16.34 4 23.09 0 0 0 23.09 27 20.16 0 0 0 20.16 4 18.10 0 0 0 18.10 4 21.03 0 0 0 21.03 13 15.35 0 0 0 15.35 1 18.62 0 0 0 18.62 3

5 Lassiter SG 225.33 110 17.72 0 0 0 17.72 6 23.39 0 0 0 23.39 29 20.19 0 0 0 20.19 5 18.91 0 0 0 18.91 8 21.53 0 0 0 21.53 18 16.30 0 0 0 16.30 5 19.66 0 0 0 19.66 7

6 Spud B 226.13 129 19.71 0 0 0 19.71 15 15.69 0 0 0 15.69 4 22.51 0 0 0 22.51 10 16.37 0 0 0 16.37 1 17.36 0 0 0 17.36 4 15.46 0 0 0 15.46 2 18.91 0 0 0 18.91 5

7 Straight Arrow Hombre W 232.34 123 18.38 0 0 0 18.38 9 19.95 0 0 0 19.95 10 20.41 0 0 0 20.41 7 19.89 0 0 0 19.89 10 18.92 0 0 0 18.92 8 17.11 0 0 0 17.11 8 22.14 0 0 0 22.14 15

8 Ole Short Tom SS 233.01 125 19.19 0 0 0 19.19 11 18.59 0 0 0 18.59 6 24.49 0 0 0 24.49 23 22.09 0 0 0 22.09 21 17.92 0 0 0 17.92 5 17.27 0 0 0 17.27 9 21.50 0 0 0 21.50 10

9 Doc Eells GF 239.31 146 18.00 0 0 0 18.00 7 18.00 0 0 0 18.00 5 21.36 1 0 0 26.36 30 21.44 0 0 0 21.44 17 19.62 0 0 0 19.62 9 18.51 0 0 0 18.51 13 22.03 0 0 0 22.03 14

10 Max Montana GF 247.07 183 22.10 0 0 0 22.10 23 22.23 0 0 0 22.23 22 22.55 0 0 0 22.55 11 20.92 0 0 0 20.92 15 24.06 0 0 0 24.06 33 16.94 0 0 0 16.94 7 19.59 0 0 0 19.59 6

11 Doc Molar FN 247.69 190 16.96 0 0 0 16.96 5 19.37 0 0 0 19.37 9 23.01 0 0 0 23.01 14 18.65 0 0 0 18.65 6 18.97 1 0 0 23.97 32 20.93 0 0 0 20.93 23 20.89 0 0 0 20.89 9

12 Lightning Wayne SS 255.89 224 18.61 0 0 0 18.61 10 18.99 0 0 0 18.99 7 23.59 0 0 0 23.59 18 21.30 0 0 0 21.30 16 27.40 0 0 0 27.40 48 18.86 0 0 0 18.86 18 21.76 0 0 0 21.76 12

13 Most Wanted FN 256.63 227 18.23 0 0 0 18.23 8 21.56 0 0 0 21.56 15 23.48 0 0 0 23.48 17 19.56 0 0 0 19.56 9 20.18 0 0 0 20.18 10 18.66 0 0 0 18.66 15 25.39 0 0 0 25.39 36

14 Two Sons LSS 261.65 262 19.46 0 0 0 19.46 13 21.76 0 0 0 21.76 18 23.96 0 0 0 23.96 20 20.63 0 0 0 20.63 14 23.50 0 0 0 23.50 28 18.56 0 0 0 18.56 14 31.02 0 0 0 31.02 71

15 Asleep At The Wheel S 261.82 243 20.93 0 0 0 20.93 20 21.87 0 0 0 21.87 19 25.14 0 0 0 25.14 25 26.14 0 0 0 26.14 41 22.46 0 0 0 22.46 22 18.69 0 0 0 18.69 16 22.23 0 0 0 22.23 18

16 Shaddai Vaquero D 265.73 299 19.60 1 0 0 24.60 40 20.72 0 0 0 20.72 12 23.16 0 0 0 23.16 16 17.67 1 0 0 22.67 24 21.29 0 0 0 21.29 16 16.33 0 0 0 16.33 6 18.87 0 0 0 18.87 4

17 Indiana Loose Cannon W 266.15 283 19.99 0 0 0 19.99 16 19.07 0 0 0 19.07 8 22.93 0 0 0 22.93 13 19.94 0 0 0 19.94 11 18.58 0 0 0 18.58 7 17.84 0 0 0 17.84 11 23.29 0 0 0 23.29 25

18 Wild Walt BW 272.97 308 22.83 0 0 0 22.83 26 21.97 0 0 0 21.97 20 27.34 0 0 0 27.34 35 25.23 0 0 0 25.23 39 21.19 0 0 0 21.19 15 18.47 0 0 0 18.47 12 22.18 0 0 0 22.18 16

19 Slick Derringer GF 274.73 320 21.28 0 0 0 21.28 21 20.37 0 0 0 20.37 11 24.03 0 0 0 24.03 21 22.94 0 0 0 22.94 27 22.35 0 0 0 22.35 21 24.47 0 0 0 24.47 46 21.63 0 0 0 21.63 11

20 Vaquero Jake CB 275.23 347 23.15 0 0 0 23.15 29 21.44 0 0 0 21.44 14 22.63 0 0 0 22.63 12 23.66 1 0 0 28.66 57 16.13 0 0 0 16.13 1 18.70 1 0 0 23.70 36 20.36 0 0 0 20.36 8

21 Short Term Emory CB 276.84 357 17.94 1 0 0 22.94 28 24.26 0 0 0 24.26 36 20.37 0 0 0 20.37 6 20.13 0 0 0 20.13 12 25.31 1 0 0 30.31 61 23.10 1 0 0 28.10 74 23.36 0 1 0 33.36 83

22 Riverveiw Rattler S 282.71 367 19.43 0 0 0 19.43 12 21.65 0 0 0 21.65 16 23.65 0 0 0 23.65 19 26.20 0 0 0 26.20 42 21.90 0 0 0 21.90 19 28.74 1 0 0 33.74 106 22.22 0 0 0 22.22 17

23 Putnamville Kid BPFC 286.86 395 18.47 2 1 0 38.47 108 24.30 0 0 0 24.30 37 22.16 0 0 0 22.16 8 20.13 0 0 0 20.13 12 23.81 0 0 0 23.81 31 30.12 0 0 0 30.12 89 21.92 0 0 0 21.92 13

24 Boss Outlaw D 287.39 379 19.68 0 0 0 19.68 14 22.67 0 0 0 22.67 25 24.82 0 0 0 24.82 24 22.02 0 0 0 22.02 19 23.36 0 0 0 23.36 26 18.70 0 0 0 18.70 17 23.00 0 0 0 23.00 20

25 D K Tracker BW 288.26 387 20.63 0 0 0 20.63 18 22.62 0 0 0 22.62 24 31.40 0 0 0 31.40 54 23.98 0 0 0 23.98 32 21.09 1 1 0 36.09 95 20.59 0 0 0 20.59 21 23.17 0 0 0 23.17 24

26 Mean Gun Mark BPFC 288.60 384 20.68 0 0 0 20.68 19 25.01 0 0 0 25.01 43 33.26 0 0 0 33.26 65 21.76 0 0 0 21.76 18 21.07 0 0 0 21.07 14 19.82 0 0 0 19.82 20 23.10 0 0 0 23.10 23

27 Hoot Hamilton ES 289.11 401 20.14 0 0 0 20.14 17 24.04 1 0 0 29.04 65 25.52 0 0 0 25.52 28 22.76 0 0 0 22.76 25 27.15 0 0 0 27.15 47 25.06 0 0 0 25.06 51 23.00 0 0 0 23.00 20

28 Stroud W 289.36 404 20.77 0 1 0 30.77 76 23.37 0 0 0 23.37 28 23.04 0 0 0 23.04 15 26.99 0 0 0 26.99 46 20.44 0 0 0 20.44 11 20.74 0 0 0 20.74 22 30.10 1 0 0 35.10 95

29 Frenchy Yukon GF 294.84 427 24.73 0 0 0 24.73 42 24.41 0 0 0 24.41 38 27.48 0 0 0 27.48 36 24.49 0 0 0 24.49 35 26.84 0 0 0 26.84 45 22.05 0 0 0 22.05 28 24.56 0 0 0 24.56 31

30 C C Top D 296.09 420 22.58 0 0 0 22.58 25 22.03 0 0 0 22.03 21 26.61 0 0 0 26.61 31 23.94 0 0 0 23.94 31 28.52 0 0 0 28.52 55 21.50 0 0 0 21.50 26 25.09 0 0 0 25.09 33

31 Sycamore Slim GF 303.34 453 30.34 1 0 0 35.34 97 22.42 0 0 0 22.42 23 25.36 0 0 0 25.36 27 22.38 0 0 0 22.38 22 20.81 0 0 0 20.81 12 19.57 0 0 0 19.57 19 22.43 0 0 0 22.43 19

32 J R Hammer ES 303.88 491 21.79 0 0 0 21.79 22 31.52 0 0 0 31.52 80 24.43 0 0 0 24.43 22 22.82 0 0 0 22.82 26 23.64 0 0 0 23.64 29 28.48 0 0 0 28.48 76 25.07 0 0 0 25.07 32

33 Cayuse Jack GF 305.25 484 27.66 0 0 0 27.66 58 24.46 0 0 0 24.46 39 26.71 0 0 0 26.71 32 24.97 0 0 0 24.97 37 24.88 0 0 0 24.88 38 23.47 0 0 0 23.47 32 26.37 0 0 0 26.37 43

34 Buffalo Dick SG 305.93 491 24.16 0 0 0 24.16 36 24.21 0 0 0 24.21 35 29.66 0 0 0 29.66 47 27.66 0 0 0 27.66 51 24.14 0 0 0 24.14 34 24.24 0 0 0 24.24 45 25.45 0 0 0 25.45 38

35 Blastin Brad CB 314.24 542 23.48 0 0 0 23.48 31 26.32 0 0 0 26.32 49 33.08 0 0 0 33.08 64 24.16 0 0 0 24.16 34 25.35 0 0 0 25.35 39 22.23 0 0 0 22.23 29 26.61 0 0 0 26.61 46

36 Darby CB 314.39 540 26.21 1 0 0 31.21 79 23.65 0 0 0 23.65 33 26.34 0 0 0 26.34 29 26.31 0 0 0 26.31 43 22.58 0 0 0 22.58 23 22.35 1 0 0 27.35 68 25.21 0 0 0 25.21 35

37 Wild Cactus Jack SD 319.53 561 27.06 0 0 0 27.06 57 27.21 0 0 0 27.21 52 28.77 0 0 0 28.77 42 28.20 0 0 0 28.20 54 26.59 0 0 0 26.59 43 24.13 0 0 0 24.13 43 28.15 0 0 0 28.15 56

38 R J Law S 320.44 585 23.68 0 0 0 23.68 32 21.72 0 0 0 21.72 17 31.18 1 0 0 36.18 83 22.04 0 0 0 22.04 20 35.31 0 0 0 35.31 92 20.27 0 1 0 30.27 91 27.25 0 0 0 27.25 49

39 Oracle Jones S 321.99 582 25.35 0 0 0 25.35 49 23.89 0 0 0 23.89 34 34.86 0 0 0 34.86 73 27.79 0 0 0 27.79 53 26.22 0 0 0 26.22 42 23.79 0 0 0 23.79 39 27.73 0 0 0 27.73 53

40 South Paul D 322.49 586 25.19 0 0 0 25.19 47 27.77 0 0 0 27.77 57 34.49 0 0 0 34.49 70 27.66 0 0 0 27.66 51 26.74 0 0 0 26.74 44 24.74 0 0 0 24.74 48 27.98 0 0 0 27.98 55

41 Card Shark Charlie FN 326.78 595 23.73 1 0 0 28.73 62 26.52 1 1 0 41.52 119 26.97 0 0 0 26.97 34 22.41 0 0 0 22.41 23 21.33 0 0 0 21.33 17 19.18 1 0 0 24.18 44 23.79 0 0 0 23.79 27

42 Sinola Kid W 327.88 617 27.03 0 0 0 27.03 56 28.90 0 0 0 28.90 63 29.59 0 0 0 29.59 46 29.11 0 0 0 29.11 59 23.16 0 0 0 23.16 25 24.87 0 0 0 24.87 49 26.48 0 0 0 26.48 44

43 Chilli Pepper Pete BPF 328.23 627 23.90 0 0 0 23.90 33 29.57 0 0 0 29.57 70 27.93 0 0 0 27.93 38 23.92 0 0 0 23.92 30 32.84 0 0 0 32.84 84 21.93 0 0 0 21.93 27 28.25 0 0 0 28.25 57

44 Drover Dan SD 328.59 636 24.43 0 0 0 24.43 38 24.79 0 0 0 24.79 42 29.29 0 0 0 29.29 44 26.44 0 0 0 26.44 44 32.24 0 0 0 32.24 78 24.20 1 0 0 29.20 82 25.80 1 0 0 30.80 67

45 Savage Irons BW 328.88 627 22.46 0 0 0 22.46 24 25.37 0 0 0 25.37 44 30.85 1 0 0 35.85 81 27.46 1 0 0 32.46 80 23.79 0 0 0 23.79 30 25.74 0 0 0 25.74 54 26.80 0 0 0 26.80 47

46 Ugly GF 328.93 633 25.35 0 0 0 25.35 49 22.66 1 0 0 27.66 55 26.86 0 0 0 26.86 33 24.13 0 0 0 24.13 33 26.82 1 0 0 31.82 72 26.73 0 0 0 26.73 63 25.17 0 0 0 25.17 34



Match Final Stage 1/  Marshall Discount Center Stage 2/ Pizza Hut Stage 3/ Funeral Home Stage 4/ Saloon Stage 5/ Holy Smokes Stage 6/  Barber Shop Stage 7/ Blacksmith
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47 Johnny Rebel FN 329.74 626 25.11 0 0 0 25.11 46 25.93 0 0 0 25.93 45 32.50 0 0 0 32.50 62 27.48 1 0 0 32.48 82 31.74 0 0 0 31.74 71 23.85 0 0 0 23.85 40 26.12 0 0 0 26.12 42

48 Captain Copps SS 330.54 624 24.63 0 0 0 24.63 41 23.56 0 0 0 23.56 31 26.23 1 0 0 31.23 53 25.51 0 0 0 25.51 40 24.27 0 0 0 24.27 35 23.75 0 0 0 23.75 37 27.85 0 0 0 27.85 54

49 Justice D. Spencer FCG 333.47 633 22.90 0 0 0 22.90 27 23.58 0 0 0 23.58 32 28.61 0 0 0 28.61 41 24.64 1 0 0 29.64 63 31.29 0 0 0 31.29 69 24.03 1 0 0 29.03 79 24.27 0 0 0 24.27 29

50 Spartan Johnny FN 334.71 630 23.25 0 0 0 23.25 30 23.02 0 0 0 23.02 26 25.35 0 0 0 25.35 26 23.70 0 0 0 23.70 29 22.63 0 0 0 22.63 24 25.96 0 1 0 35.96 113 26.52 0 1 0 36.52 101

51 Crazy Mingo BPFC 334.94 646 24.58 0 0 0 24.58 39 33.16 0 0 0 33.16 88 29.50 0 0 0 29.50 45 25.63 1 0 0 30.63 69 29.13 1 0 0 34.13 88 20.96 0 0 0 20.96 24 24.48 0 0 0 24.48 30

52 Boaz GF 335.63 539 18.72 1 1 0 33.72 88 23.65 1 0 0 28.65 60 22.48 0 0 0 22.48 9 18.65 0 0 0 18.65 6 22.03 0 0 0 22.03 20 17.86 1 0 0 22.86 30 23.64 9 0 0 68.64 144

53 Montana Longhair FCG 336.36 650 25.07 0 0 0 25.07 45 33.97 0 1 0 43.97 127 28.26 0 0 0 28.26 40 25.09 0 0 0 25.09 38 32.13 0 0 0 32.13 76 32.02 0 0 0 32.02 97 23.54 0 0 0 23.54 26

54 Six Gun Scotsman CCB 337.02 686 25.52 0 0 0 25.52 51 24.49 0 0 0 24.49 40 35.70 0 0 0 35.70 78 30.06 0 0 0 30.06 65 24.87 0 0 0 24.87 37 32.38 0 0 0 32.38 100 24.05 0 0 0 24.05 28

55 Whiskey Rick SS 341.78 581 21.79 1 0 0 26.79 55 21.20 0 0 0 21.20 13 25.99 0 1 0 35.99 82 23.56 0 0 0 23.56 28 26.11 7 0 0 61.11 138 26.15 0 0 0 26.15 57 25.41 0 0 0 25.41 37

56 Money Bags Mathias BPFC 344.96 706 27.85 0 0 0 27.85 60 27.30 0 0 0 27.30 53 31.06 0 0 0 31.06 52 30.67 0 0 0 30.67 70 31.70 0 0 0 31.70 70 23.89 0 0 0 23.89 41 27.60 0 0 0 27.60 51

57 Irish Dan O'Shootem CCB 346.09 708 34.49 0 0 0 34.49 93 27.76 0 0 0 27.76 56 31.41 0 0 0 31.41 55 28.53 0 0 0 28.53 55 26.08 0 0 0 26.08 41 25.39 0 0 0 25.39 52 30.83 0 0 0 30.83 68

58 Spittoon O'Toole W 348.09 717 24.45 1 0 0 29.45 69 27.72 4 0 0 47.72 135 28.01 0 0 0 28.01 39 27.64 0 0 0 27.64 50 23.42 0 0 0 23.42 27 24.64 1 0 0 29.64 85 25.59 0 0 0 25.59 39

59 Shiloh Red SD 348.65 733 25.97 0 0 0 25.97 53 26.34 0 0 0 26.34 50 37.49 0 0 0 37.49 89 30.54 0 0 0 30.54 67 27.07 0 0 0 27.07 46 26.92 0 0 0 26.92 64 30.01 0 0 0 30.01 61

60 Cowboy Rick FCG 350.20 700 24.13 0 0 0 24.13 35 32.84 0 0 0 32.84 86 26.08 3 0 0 41.08 102 36.16 1 0 0 41.16 111 25.40 1 0 0 30.40 63 23.43 0 0 0 23.43 31 26.03 0 0 0 26.03 41

61 Sauk Valley Stubby ES 354.41 771 28.77 0 0 0 28.77 64 26.15 0 0 0 26.15 47 32.38 0 0 0 32.38 59 29.55 0 0 0 29.55 61 27.43 0 0 0 27.43 49 27.54 0 0 0 27.54 70 35.95 0 0 0 35.95 99

62 Chance Derringer GF 356.13 761 28.73 0 0 0 28.73 62 28.26 1 0 0 33.26 89 30.76 1 0 0 35.76 79 28.54 0 0 0 28.54 56 30.89 0 0 0 30.89 66 23.63 0 0 0 23.63 34 30.07 0 0 0 30.07 62

63 Ya Big Tree FN 356.69 777 25.27 0 0 0 25.27 48 39.47 0 0 0 39.47 115 30.49 0 0 0 30.49 50 27.20 0 0 0 27.20 48 34.02 0 0 0 34.02 87 24.95 0 0 0 24.95 50 27.69 0 0 0 27.69 52

64 Rover SS 356.82 783 31.13 0 0 0 31.13 78 30.07 0 0 0 30.07 71 31.54 0 0 0 31.54 56 26.71 0 0 0 26.71 45 29.82 0 0 0 29.82 60 26.35 0 0 0 26.35 61 30.51 0 0 0 30.51 64

65 Mini Doc YGB 359.07 771 34.87 0 0 0 34.87 95 27.44 0 0 0 27.44 54 30.84 1 0 0 35.84 80 32.25 1 0 0 37.25 102 29.05 0 0 0 29.05 57 23.77 0 0 0 23.77 38 30.60 0 0 0 30.60 65

66 Flush Draw CB 362.98 732 24.31 0 0 0 24.31 37 23.55 0 0 0 23.55 30 28.21 2 0 0 38.21 90 24.89 1 0 0 29.89 64 27.59 2 0 0 37.59 101 23.92 0 0 0 23.92 42 27.20 0 0 0 27.20 48

67 Slip Notz FN 363.04 723 24.97 0 0 0 24.97 43 24.74 0 0 0 24.74 41 29.03 0 0 0 29.03 43 24.86 0 0 0 24.86 36 24.83 0 0 0 24.83 36 47.35 1 0 0 52.35 142 27.45 0 0 0 27.45 50

68 Ace Derringer GF 366.01 808 25.88 0 0 0 25.88 52 21.12 1 0 0 26.12 46 31.97 2 0 0 41.97 107 25.32 2 0 0 35.32 95 23.33 1 0 0 28.33 54 22.63 1 0 0 27.63 72 34.77 0 0 0 34.77 91

69 Larkin Skaggs BW 366.49 802 29.18 0 0 0 29.18 65 28.21 0 0 0 28.21 59 32.46 0 0 0 32.46 60 28.80 0 0 0 28.80 58 30.35 0 0 0 30.35 62 26.34 0 0 0 26.34 60 31.12 0 0 0 31.12 72

70 Grumpy Bill ES 369.74 813 27.82 0 0 0 27.82 59 28.11 0 0 0 28.11 58 32.47 0 0 0 32.47 61 41.10 0 0 0 41.10 110 36.89 1 0 0 41.89 116 26.59 0 0 0 26.59 62 33.28 0 0 0 33.28 82

71 Wilbur Green Rexroat SG 370.23 835 31.83 0 0 0 31.83 80 27.03 0 0 0 27.03 51 31.75 0 0 0 31.75 57 36.43 0 0 0 36.43 99 28.14 0 0 0 28.14 53 24.57 0 0 0 24.57 47 30.60 0 0 0 30.60 65

72 Billy Bounty CB 371.69 846 30.25 0 0 0 30.25 74 34.07 0 0 0 34.07 94 32.24 0 0 0 32.24 58 27.53 0 0 0 27.53 49 27.43 0 0 0 27.43 49 24.19 1 0 0 29.19 80 25.77 0 0 0 25.77 40

73 Joe Quick S 372.52 865 26.12 0 0 0 26.12 54 30.19 0 0 0 30.19 73 30.47 0 0 0 30.47 49 33.60 0 0 0 33.60 90 34.72 1 0 0 39.72 111 36.51 0 0 0 36.51 115 29.04 0 0 0 29.04 59

74 Korupt Karl SD 374.23 895 29.24 0 0 0 29.24 67 31.06 0 0 0 31.06 77 35.34 0 0 0 35.34 75 30.40 0 0 0 30.40 66 29.28 0 0 0 29.28 59 31.42 0 0 0 31.42 95 34.98 0 0 0 34.98 93

75 Dakota Doc CB 379.23 928 29.90 0 0 0 29.90 72 32.45 0 0 0 32.45 84 35.38 0 0 0 35.38 76 31.09 0 0 0 31.09 72 31.91 0 0 0 31.91 73 30.76 0 0 0 30.76 93 33.22 0 0 0 33.22 81

76 Rusty Finger FN 382.94 615 20.01 1 0 0 25.01 44 49.04 10 0 0 99.04 147 27.82 0 0 0 27.82 37 23.01 2 0 0 33.01 86 25.51 0 0 0 25.51 40 21.01 0 0 0 21.01 25 23.06 0 0 0 23.06 22

77 Cactus Kay GD 384.19 955 33.13 0 0 0 33.13 85 30.10 0 0 0 30.10 72 34.97 0 0 0 34.97 74 31.94 0 0 0 31.94 77 32.76 0 0 0 32.76 83 29.78 0 0 0 29.78 87 32.85 0 0 0 32.85 80

78 Sauk Trail Mike SD 385.42 916 32.00 0 0 0 32.00 82 30.86 0 0 0 30.86 75 30.65 0 0 0 30.65 51 31.90 0 0 0 31.90 76 32.11 0 0 0 32.11 75 27.57 0 0 0 27.57 71 30.94 0 0 0 30.94 69

79 Fire Eater SS 387.03 965 29.47 0 0 0 29.47 70 29.04 0 0 0 29.04 65 32.78 0 0 0 32.78 63 36.66 0 0 0 36.66 101 32.04 0 0 0 32.04 74 27.32 0 0 0 27.32 67 34.85 0 0 0 34.85 92

80 Big A W 392.17 894 23.97 0 0 0 23.97 34 26.15 0 0 0 26.15 47 29.63 1 0 0 34.63 72 26.95 1 0 0 31.95 78 34.91 1 0 0 39.91 113 23.51 0 0 0 23.51 33 47.91 0 0 0 47.91 130

81 Spoon River Sam BPFCD 393.80 990 29.77 0 0 0 29.77 71 29.11 0 0 0 29.11 67 41.05 0 0 0 41.05 101 32.97 0 0 0 32.97 85 36.10 0 0 0 36.10 96 32.51 1 0 0 37.51 117 33.94 0 0 0 33.94 87

82 Digger Mike BPFC 404.14 967 27.91 0 0 0 27.91 61 28.87 0 0 0 28.87 61 37.37 0 0 0 37.37 88 44.51 0 0 0 44.51 121 30.95 0 0 0 30.95 68 27.25 0 0 0 27.25 66 31.84 0 0 0 31.84 74

83 Dusty Deputy D D 405.48 1026 38.50 0 0 0 38.50 109 33.74 0 0 0 33.74 92 38.87 0 0 0 38.87 91 31.86 0 0 0 31.86 75 29.22 0 1 0 39.22 109 26.09 0 0 0 26.09 55 27.51 1 0 0 32.51 78

84 Kaya YGG 408.09 1041 33.08 0 0 0 33.08 84 31.99 0 0 0 31.99 81 36.81 0 0 0 36.81 85 31.47 0 0 0 31.47 73 39.78 1 0 0 44.78 122 27.08 0 0 0 27.08 65 33.71 0 0 0 33.71 84

85 Blue Eyed Drifter FN 409.39 938 43.91 0 0 0 43.91 121 29.27 0 0 0 29.27 69 29.85 0 0 0 29.85 48 25.88 1 0 0 30.88 71 29.06 0 0 0 29.06 58 23.68 0 0 0 23.68 35 29.73 0 0 0 29.73 60

86 Blood Washed O 411.24 1010 26.89 2 0 0 36.89 102 33.12 0 0 0 33.12 87 34.34 1 0 0 39.34 93 29.62 0 0 0 29.62 62 27.60 0 0 0 27.60 51 26.23 0 0 0 26.23 58 30.33 0 0 0 30.33 63

87 R J Rust SD 412.81 1041 33.97 0 0 0 33.97 90 33.67 1 0 0 38.67 111 33.37 0 0 0 33.37 66 33.84 0 0 0 33.84 92 39.81 0 0 0 39.81 112 26.29 0 0 0 26.29 59 32.27 0 0 0 32.27 77

88 Captain Grouch SG 412.85 925 35.66 0 0 0 35.66 100 37.20 0 0 0 37.20 108 40.28 6 0 0 70.28 139 27.18 0 0 0 27.18 47 30.90 0 0 0 30.90 67 25.42 0 0 0 25.42 53 26.59 0 0 0 26.59 45

89 Stones BPFC 418.73 1124 35.07 0 0 0 35.07 96 30.77 1 0 0 35.77 102 36.98 0 0 0 36.98 87 32.58 0 0 0 32.58 83 32.75 0 0 0 32.75 82 30.18 0 0 0 30.18 90 31.22 2 0 0 41.22 116

90 The Lady CCG 424.06 1120 33.37 1 0 0 38.37 106 30.66 0 0 0 30.66 74 43.28 0 0 0 43.28 113 41.35 1 0 0 46.35 128 30.67 0 0 0 30.67 65 29.74 0 0 0 29.74 86 40.98 0 0 0 40.98 115

91 Lady Bandit LBW 427.09 1146 32.54 0 0 0 32.54 83 40.24 0 0 0 40.24 117 39.94 0 0 0 39.94 98 38.28 0 0 0 38.28 107 41.96 0 0 0 41.96 118 29.58 0 0 0 29.58 84 35.95 0 0 0 35.95 99

92 Juste' Badshot SFC 428.79 1150 35.55 0 0 0 35.55 99 31.23 0 0 0 31.23 78 35.62 0 0 0 35.62 77 32.79 0 0 0 32.79 84 34.52 0 0 0 34.52 91 38.91 0 0 0 38.91 123 35.33 0 0 0 35.33 96

93 Snuffy John SFCG 429.88 1028 30.09 0 0 0 30.09 73 32.21 0 0 0 32.21 82 76.75 0 0 0 76.75 143 33.36 0 0 0 33.36 88 36.91 0 0 0 36.91 99 26.09 0 0 0 26.09 55 31.84 0 0 0 31.84 74

94 Buck Irons YGB 430.47 1110 30.35 0 0 0 30.35 75 29.11 0 0 0 29.11 67 34.79 1 0 0 39.79 96 30.59 0 0 0 30.59 68 27.60 0 0 0 27.60 51 34.33 1 0 0 39.33 126 40.31 1 0 0 45.31 127

95 Michigan Slim CB 445.29 1205 43.70 0 0 0 43.70 119 32.39 0 0 0 32.39 83 41.81 0 0 0 41.81 106 36.58 0 0 0 36.58 100 34.27 0 0 0 34.27 90 33.21 0 0 0 33.21 105 34.58 0 0 0 34.58 89

96 Gary O S 445.85 1220 36.38 0 0 0 36.38 101 38.35 0 0 0 38.35 110 40.72 0 0 0 40.72 100 31.98 0 0 0 31.98 79 35.92 0 0 0 35.92 94 32.45 0 0 0 32.45 101 38.58 0 0 0 38.58 112



Match Final Stage 1/  Marshall Discount Center Stage 2/ Pizza Hut Stage 3/ Funeral Home Stage 4/ Saloon Stage 5/ Holy Smokes Stage 6/  Barber Shop Stage 7/ Blacksmith

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

97 Pan Handle Ranger SS 448.41 1202 33.76 0 1 0 43.76 120 35.62 0 0 0 35.62 101 36.84 0 0 0 36.84 86 39.10 1 0 0 44.10 120 34.14 0 0 0 34.14 89 29.19 0 0 0 29.19 80 32.37 1 0 0 37.37 105

98 Clinton Kid S 448.60 1206 33.47 0 0 0 33.47 87 33.65 0 0 0 33.65 91 45.26 1 0 0 50.26 121 36.41 0 0 0 36.41 98 32.97 0 0 0 32.97 85 32.51 0 0 0 32.51 102 36.94 0 0 0 36.94 102

99 Hundred X Kid O 449.59 1141 29.35 0 0 0 29.35 68 29.56 1 0 0 34.56 97 28.89 1 0 0 33.89 68 36.00 1 1 0 51.00 138 40.75 1 0 0 45.75 124 27.69 0 0 0 27.69 73 48.45 1 0 0 53.45 138

100 Buck Elroy CB 451.48 1183 52.53 0 0 0 52.53 137 33.06 0 1 0 43.06 123 49.35 0 0 0 49.35 120 33.15 0 0 0 33.15 87 37.90 0 0 0 37.90 102 38.80 0 0 0 38.80 122 32.73 0 0 0 32.73 79

101 Misty Moonshine LW 451.55 1137 38.79 2 0 0 48.79 131 28.87 0 0 0 28.87 61 34.47 0 0 0 34.47 69 43.46 0 0 0 43.46 118 35.44 0 0 0 35.44 93 28.93 0 0 0 28.93 78 32.06 0 0 0 32.06 76

102 J W Hous S 452.41 1161 34.54 0 0 0 34.54 94 38.07 0 0 0 38.07 109 36.66 0 0 0 36.66 84 36.02 0 0 0 36.02 97 31.78 1 0 0 36.78 97 31.79 0 0 0 31.79 96 42.03 0 0 0 42.03 118

103 Lainey Mae LFN 453.17 1118 28.84 1 0 0 33.84 89 36.56 3 0 0 51.56 136 34.21 8 0 0 74.21 141 31.59 0 0 0 31.59 74 32.28 0 0 0 32.28 79 27.41 0 0 0 27.41 69 33.94 0 0 0 33.94 87

104 Lightning Bill Carson BW 458.68 1227 30.80 0 0 0 30.80 77 34.57 0 0 0 34.57 98 33.42 0 0 0 33.42 67 41.18 1 1 0 56.18 144 37.35 0 0 0 37.35 100 34.24 1 0 0 39.24 124 38.06 0 0 0 38.06 110

105 Two Gun Dan BPFC 459.48 1221 41.53 0 0 0 41.53 115 33.58 0 0 0 33.58 90 53.54 0 0 0 53.54 126 33.77 0 0 0 33.77 91 37.91 0 0 0 37.91 103 35.50 0 0 0 35.50 112 38.60 0 0 0 38.60 113

106 Crooked Finger Jim ES 472.77 1178 33.38 0 0 0 33.38 86 39.27 0 0 0 39.27 114 41.68 0 0 0 41.68 105 37.92 0 0 0 37.92 106 30.60 0 0 0 30.60 64 43.00 0 0 0 43.00 134 33.88 0 0 0 33.88 86

107 Lil Sis LFN 476.23 1257 34.04 0 0 0 34.04 91 35.84 0 0 0 35.84 103 43.72 1 0 0 48.72 119 32.46 0 0 0 32.46 80 33.69 0 0 0 33.69 86 32.72 0 0 0 32.72 103 32.05 1 0 0 37.05 103

108 Left Eye Lash SFC 476.93 1307 40.20 0 1 0 50.20 134 32.80 0 0 0 32.80 85 42.07 0 0 0 42.07 108 39.57 0 0 0 39.57 108 44.22 0 0 0 44.22 120 37.30 0 0 0 37.30 116 37.68 0 0 0 37.68 109

109 Coal Car Kid CCB 483.16 1290 34.33 1 1 0 49.33 132 31.11 1 0 0 36.11 105 34.61 0 0 0 34.61 71 34.65 0 0 0 34.65 94 34.10 1 0 0 39.10 108 30.70 0 0 0 30.70 92 35.35 0 0 0 35.35 97

110 Chicken Eye Bill ES 485.90 1240 31.91 0 0 0 31.91 81 30.90 0 0 0 30.90 76 38.27 9 0 0 83.27 145 41.62 0 0 0 41.62 113 40.81 0 0 0 40.81 114 32.12 0 0 0 32.12 99 37.08 1 0 0 42.08 119

111 Doc Derringer GF 487.67 1310 34.57 1 0 0 39.57 110 39.59 1 0 0 44.59 128 40.55 2 0 0 50.55 122 32.44 1 0 0 37.44 104 32.23 0 0 0 32.23 77 28.12 0 0 0 28.12 75 42.37 2 0 0 52.37 136

112 Longhorn Clem S 487.84 1338 37.02 0 0 0 37.02 103 36.78 0 0 0 36.78 106 48.19 0 0 0 48.19 116 48.14 0 0 0 48.14 130 36.79 0 0 0 36.79 98 33.91 0 0 0 33.91 107 37.34 0 0 0 37.34 104

113 Willie Gittem YGB 489.91 1317 38.46 0 0 0 38.46 107 36.07 0 0 0 36.07 104 60.14 0 0 0 60.14 133 33.84 0 0 0 33.84 92 32.52 0 0 0 32.52 81 29.32 0 0 0 29.32 83 45.15 0 0 0 45.15 126

114 Lead Blood FN 489.97 1326 38.27 0 0 0 38.27 104 35.27 0 0 0 35.27 99 42.68 0 0 0 42.68 109 35.60 0 0 0 35.60 96 38.77 0 0 0 38.77 106 38.54 0 0 0 38.54 120 35.88 0 0 0 35.88 98

115 J C Smoke SFC 490.86 1282 34.24 0 0 0 34.24 92 44.85 0 0 0 44.85 131 40.04 1 0 0 45.04 114 71.24 0 0 0 71.24 147 38.82 0 0 0 38.82 107 30.32 0 1 0 40.32 128 33.78 0 0 0 33.78 85

116 Knot Werkin SS 493.32 1373 44.74 0 0 0 44.74 125 42.99 0 0 0 42.99 122 41.28 0 0 0 41.28 103 44.83 0 0 0 44.83 122 41.92 0 0 0 41.92 117 33.95 0 0 0 33.95 109 42.94 0 0 0 42.94 122

117 Pa Derringer CB 497.20 1333 42.18 0 0 0 42.18 117 38.82 0 0 0 38.82 112 48.36 0 1 0 58.36 132 46.73 0 0 0 46.73 129 39.30 1 0 0 44.30 121 33.93 0 0 0 33.93 108 31.33 0 0 0 31.33 73

118 M T Hart O 500.81 1368 42.09 0 0 0 42.09 116 38.94 0 0 0 38.94 113 39.67 0 0 0 39.67 94 34.35 3 0 0 49.35 132 39.70 0 0 0 39.70 110 34.18 0 0 0 34.18 110 34.57 1 0 0 39.57 114

119 Travelin Kid BPFC 502.27 1388 34.90 1 0 0 39.90 112 30.32 1 0 0 35.32 100 43.04 0 0 0 43.04 110 46.62 2 0 0 56.62 145 41.00 0 0 0 41.00 115 34.50 0 0 0 34.50 111 35.06 0 0 0 35.06 94

120 Horse Pistol FN 505.89 1180 29.18 0 0 0 29.18 65 31.34 0 0 0 31.34 79 52.27 0 0 0 52.27 124 33.53 0 0 0 33.53 89 32.32 0 0 0 32.32 80 34.54 6 0 0 64.54 146 34.38 9 0 0 79.38 147

121 Little Red Sure Shot YGG 507.61 1336 38.27 0 0 0 38.27 104 36.92 0 0 0 36.92 107 39.70 0 0 0 39.70 95 32.40 1 0 0 37.40 103 43.85 2 0 0 53.85 131 31.32 0 0 0 31.32 94 36.31 1 0 0 41.31 117

122 Shadow Kid ES 508.73 1354 37.64 2 1 0 57.64 140 33.91 0 0 0 33.91 93 41.45 0 0 0 41.45 104 37.86 0 0 0 37.86 105 54.33 0 0 0 54.33 133 32.73 0 0 0 32.73 104 34.64 0 0 0 34.64 90

123 Lucky Skunk W 511.95 1291 40.16 0 0 0 40.16 113 34.32 0 0 0 34.32 96 38.88 0 0 0 38.88 92 45.16 0 0 0 45.16 125 63.64 0 0 0 63.64 143 28.84 0 0 0 28.84 77 56.99 3 0 0 71.99 145

124 Ray L Gun LW 514.53 1412 43.44 0 0 0 43.44 118 36.88 1 0 0 41.88 120 43.23 0 0 0 43.23 112 40.07 1 0 0 45.07 124 45.42 0 0 0 45.42 123 36.08 0 0 0 36.08 114 38.28 0 0 0 38.28 111

125 Sew Cantina LFN 536.06 1456 41.05 0 0 0 41.05 114 43.83 0 0 0 43.83 126 48.27 0 0 0 48.27 117 41.32 0 0 0 41.32 112 38.70 0 0 0 38.70 105 37.85 0 0 0 37.85 118 46.89 0 0 0 46.89 129

126 Reno BPFCD 548.53 1465 40.96 1 0 0 45.96 128 44.80 0 0 0 44.80 130 58.22 0 0 0 58.22 131 38.60 1 0 0 43.60 119 48.18 1 0 0 53.18 130 44.03 0 0 0 44.03 135 37.50 0 0 0 37.50 106

127 Mustang Bill FCG 555.98 1465 46.17 3 0 0 61.17 143 34.24 0 0 0 34.24 95 39.82 0 0 0 39.82 97 37.37 1 0 0 42.37 115 43.92 2 0 0 53.92 132 29.65 3 0 0 44.65 137 37.63 0 0 0 37.63 108

128 Bad Old Orville Newton Evers BW 561.31 1507 44.11 0 0 0 44.11 123 44.79 0 0 0 44.79 129 57.67 0 0 0 57.67 130 41.94 0 0 0 41.94 114 61.21 0 0 0 61.21 139 41.99 0 0 0 41.99 131 46.41 0 0 0 46.41 128

129 Frisco Dave SD 565.31 1531 54.64 0 0 0 54.64 138 43.45 0 0 0 43.45 124 48.56 0 0 0 48.56 118 45.97 0 0 0 45.97 127 43.45 0 0 0 43.45 119 40.55 0 0 0 40.55 129 43.82 0 0 0 43.82 124

130 Maddog Maxwell BPFCD 568.20 1490 39.51 2 0 0 49.51 133 40.64 1 0 0 45.64 132 63.07 1 0 0 68.07 136 41.06 0 0 0 41.06 109 56.56 0 0 0 56.56 134 39.32 0 0 0 39.32 125 53.87 0 0 0 53.87 140

131 Rapid Fire B 576.84 1208 37.18 2 0 0 47.18 130 28.91 0 0 0 28.91 64 SDQ 0 0 0 160.00 148 29.22 0 0 0 29.22 60 28.85 0 0 0 28.85 56 30.01 0 0 0 30.01 88 28.28 0 0 0 28.28 58

132 Millie Nelson LS 578.30 1450 46.81 0 0 0 46.81 129 35.84 1 0 0 40.84 118 39.99 0 0 0 39.99 99 45.11 1 0 0 50.11 134 40.13 2 0 0 50.13 125 38.33 0 0 0 38.33 119 37.60 0 0 0 37.60 107

133 Nacho Hombre GF 583.86 1529 44.32 0 0 0 44.32 124 39.64 0 0 0 39.64 116 41.94 2 0 0 51.94 123 38.56 2 0 0 48.56 131 47.20 2 0 0 57.20 135 40.05 2 1 0 60.05 145 39.35 2 0 0 49.35 133

134 Trail Wench LFN 584.40 1513 39.01 1 0 0 44.01 122 42.41 0 0 0 42.41 121 55.14 0 0 0 55.14 127 43.02 0 0 0 43.02 116 53.61 2 0 0 63.61 142 38.64 0 0 0 38.64 121 42.74 0 0 0 42.74 121

135 Jesse Jane J J LFN 605.13 1520 41.57 2 0 0 51.57 136 43.21 0 1 0 53.21 137 43.06 0 0 0 43.06 111 45.34 0 0 0 45.34 126 45.35 1 0 0 50.35 126 37.56 1 0 0 42.56 133 47.28 1 0 0 52.28 135

136 Mack Masterson O 607.76 1377 35.40 0 0 0 35.40 98 44.38 2 0 0 54.38 139 SDQ 0 0 0 160.00 148 35.06 0 1 0 45.06 123 38.24 0 0 0 38.24 104 32.09 0 0 0 32.09 98 37.29 1 0 0 42.29 120

137 Senior Chief John SFC 620.87 1585 44.77 0 0 0 44.77 126 61.60 0 0 0 61.60 143 53.75 3 0 0 68.75 137 49.69 0 0 0 49.69 133 52.14 0 0 0 52.14 128 39.39 0 0 0 39.39 127 50.03 0 0 0 50.03 134

138 Miss Rose Gilray LBW 650.41 1587 39.58 0 0 0 39.58 111 47.54 0 0 0 47.54 134 57.42 0 0 0 57.42 129 51.69 0 0 0 51.69 139 52.30 0 0 0 52.30 129 40.81 0 0 0 40.81 130 44.97 0 0 0 44.97 125

139 Rose Louise Reasoner LSG 654.35 1524 44.80 0 0 0 44.80 127 43.47 0 0 0 43.47 125 52.53 0 0 0 52.53 125 43.03 0 0 0 43.03 117 SDQ 0 0 0 150.00 149 42.28 0 0 0 42.28 132 48.80 0 0 0 48.80 132

140 Half Fast Charlie SG 657.12 1651 50.93 0 0 0 50.93 135 46.30 0 0 0 46.30 133 69.39 0 0 0 69.39 138 49.21 1 0 0 54.21 141 51.97 0 0 0 51.97 127 44.59 0 0 0 44.59 136 58.79 0 0 0 58.79 142

141 Chica LS 674.00 1662 54.97 0 0 0 54.97 139 54.43 1 0 0 59.43 142 70.59 0 0 0 70.59 140 52.60 0 0 0 52.60 140 55.59 1 0 0 60.59 136 49.47 0 0 0 49.47 141 53.86 0 0 0 53.86 139

142 Ms Blazin LS 685.89 1669 59.11 0 0 0 59.11 141 53.60 0 0 0 53.60 138 65.23 0 0 0 65.23 134 50.77 0 0 0 50.77 136 70.95 0 0 0 70.95 146 48.95 0 0 0 48.95 139 52.63 0 0 0 52.63 137

143 Badlands Barb LS 695.29 1657 53.53 2 0 0 63.53 144 54.29 1 0 0 59.29 141 60.98 1 0 0 65.98 135 50.59 0 0 0 50.59 135 63.98 0 0 0 63.98 144 49.17 0 0 0 49.17 140 48.56 0 0 0 48.56 131

144 Ginger SASS YGG 707.68 1601 SDQ 0 0 0 150.00 149 50.23 1 0 0 55.23 140 43.09 1 0 0 48.09 115 40.94 0 1 0 50.94 137 47.45 3 0 0 62.45 141 38.46 0 1 0 48.46 138 43.20 0 0 0 43.20 123

145 Candi D Spencer LFN 795.05 1705 79.51 0 0 0 79.51 146 61.55 1 1 0 76.55 145 56.36 0 0 0 56.36 128 58.14 2 0 0 68.14 146 60.87 0 0 0 60.87 137 58.26 0 0 0 58.26 144 59.76 1 1 0 74.76 146

146 Cabo Wabo Cowgirl LW 835.57 1722 55.64 1 0 0 60.64 142 84.33 8 0 0 124.33 149 68.08 2 0 0 78.08 144 50.71 1 0 0 55.71 143 59.79 1 0 0 64.79 145 64.45 2 0 0 74.45 147 57.95 0 0 0 57.95 141



Match Final Stage 1/  Marshall Discount Center Stage 2/ Pizza Hut Stage 3/ Funeral Home Stage 4/ Saloon Stage 5/ Holy Smokes Stage 6/  Barber Shop Stage 7/ Blacksmith

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

147 Shot Gun Sadie LSG 871.95 1729 88.13 3 1 0 113.13 147 63.00 0 0 0 63.00 144 74.66 0 0 0 74.66 142 54.45 0 0 0 54.45 142 57.04 1 0 0 62.04 140 56.79 0 0 0 56.79 143 62.67 0 0 0 62.67 143

148 Pup SFC 1,115.71 1769 77.89 0 0 0 77.89 145 110.19 0 0 0 110.19 148 90.06 0 0 0 90.06 146 82.26 0 0 0 82.26 148 78.28 0 0 0 78.28 147 78.17 0 0 0 78.17 148 82.00 0 0 0 82.00 148

149 Longshot/ Micro Festus B 1,288.71 1779 110.18 1 0 0 115.18 148 84.72 0 0 0 84.72 146 93.65 1 0 0 98.65 147 85.85 2 0 0 95.85 149 93.25 2 0 0 103.25 148 101.12 2 1 0 121.12 149 102.44 0 0 0 102.44 149

- Lil Punkin Zoe YGG - - 160.00 0 0 0 160.00 150 160.00 0 0 0 160.00 150 160.00 0 0 0 160.00 148 160.00 0 0 0 160.00 150 160.00 0 0 0 160.00 150 160.00 0 0 0 160.00 150 160.00 0 0 0 160.00 150

- Vixn With Vacqueros LW - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Johnny Banjo (MDQ) GF - - 23.57 0 0 0 999.99 151 25.58 0 0 0 999.99 151 28.57 0 0 0 999.99 151 - - - - - - - - - - - - 21.03 0 0 0 999.99 151 23.44 0 0 0 999.99 151

- Deadwood Ned FN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Cowboy ES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



Hoosier Ambush 2014
9/13/2014

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Stage 8/ Jail Goshert Insurance Stage 9/ Mine Shaft Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Train Stage 12/ Ticket Booth

Finish Alias Category Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Cowboy Carty W 13.53 0 0 0 13.53 1 15.58 0 0 0 15.58 1 16.62 0 0 0 16.62 6 14.97 0 0 0 14.97 1 21.94 0 0 0 21.94 7

2 Deuce Stevens CB 14.03 0 0 0 14.03 2 16.81 0 0 0 16.81 4 15.60 0 0 0 15.60 2 15.98 0 0 0 15.98 6 21.28 0 0 0 21.28 5

3 Two Gun Tuco CB 14.57 0 0 0 14.57 3 15.91 0 0 0 15.91 2 15.73 0 0 0 15.73 3 15.38 0 0 0 15.38 3 19.46 1 0 0 24.46 13

4 Three Gun Cole W 16.74 0 0 0 16.74 8 21.06 0 0 0 21.06 15 15.90 0 0 0 15.90 4 15.19 0 0 0 15.19 2 20.98 0 0 0 20.98 2

5 Lassiter SG 15.38 0 0 0 15.38 4 17.92 0 0 0 17.92 6 15.99 0 0 0 15.99 5 18.21 0 0 0 18.21 16 20.13 0 0 0 20.13 1

6 Spud B 19.18 0 0 0 19.18 17 17.31 0 0 0 17.31 5 15.30 0 0 0 15.30 1 17.19 2 0 0 27.19 61 21.14 0 0 0 21.14 4

7 Straight Arrow Hombre W 16.38 0 0 0 16.38 6 18.43 0 0 0 18.43 9 17.58 0 0 0 17.58 9 15.66 1 0 0 20.66 24 22.49 0 0 0 22.49 8

8 Ole Short Tom SS 16.43 0 0 0 16.43 7 18.23 0 0 0 18.23 7 18.20 0 0 0 18.20 13 15.49 0 0 0 15.49 4 23.61 0 0 0 23.61 9

9 Doc Eells GF 15.69 0 0 0 15.69 5 20.10 0 0 0 20.10 12 17.02 0 0 0 17.02 8 16.92 0 0 0 16.92 8 25.62 0 0 0 25.62 18

10 Max Montana GF 19.09 0 0 0 19.09 15 18.26 0 0 0 18.26 8 17.97 0 0 0 17.97 12 17.28 0 0 0 17.28 11 26.08 0 0 0 26.08 20

11 Doc Molar FN 16.15 1 0 0 21.15 31 18.65 1 0 0 23.65 26 16.80 0 0 0 16.80 7 16.21 0 0 0 16.21 7 26.10 0 0 0 26.10 21

12 Lightning Wayne SS 20.55 0 0 0 20.55 25 19.53 0 0 0 19.53 11 20.12 0 0 0 20.12 18 17.15 0 0 0 17.15 9 28.03 0 0 0 28.03 32

13 Most Wanted FN 20.59 0 0 0 20.59 26 20.01 1 0 0 25.01 31 23.28 0 0 0 23.28 40 15.54 0 0 0 15.54 5 25.15 0 0 0 25.15 15

14 Two Sons LSS 17.70 0 0 0 17.70 11 20.59 0 0 0 20.59 14 20.93 0 0 0 20.93 27 18.18 0 0 0 18.18 15 25.36 0 0 0 25.36 17

15 Asleep At The Wheel S 18.37 0 0 0 18.37 13 22.18 0 0 0 22.18 18 20.32 0 0 0 20.32 21 18.14 0 0 0 18.14 14 25.35 0 0 0 25.35 16

16 Shaddai Vaquero D 21.64 0 0 0 21.64 36 19.69 0 1 0 29.69 61 17.69 0 0 0 17.69 10 18.00 2 0 0 28.00 71 21.07 0 0 0 21.07 3

17 Indiana Loose Cannon W 24.38 0 0 0 24.38 47 19.48 2 0 0 29.48 60 19.12 0 0 0 19.12 16 16.93 1 0 0 21.93 31 24.60 1 0 0 29.60 38

18 Wild Walt BW 23.55 0 0 0 23.55 43 21.62 0 0 0 21.62 16 24.14 0 0 0 24.14 46 18.28 0 0 0 18.28 18 26.17 0 0 0 26.17 22

19 Slick Derringer GF 20.15 0 0 0 20.15 22 21.94 2 0 0 31.94 75 20.75 0 0 0 20.75 25 19.13 0 0 0 19.13 21 25.69 0 0 0 25.69 19

20 Vaquero Jake CB 26.08 0 0 0 26.08 61 16.07 0 0 0 16.07 3 17.73 1 0 0 22.73 37 22.24 1 0 0 27.24 63 27.04 0 0 0 27.04 26

21 Short Term Emory CB 17.56 0 0 0 17.56 9 20.10 0 0 0 20.10 12 18.65 0 0 0 18.65 15 17.26 0 0 0 17.26 10 23.80 0 0 0 23.80 11

22 Riverveiw Rattler S 22.82 0 0 0 22.82 40 23.45 0 0 0 23.45 23 19.61 0 0 0 19.61 17 18.50 1 0 0 23.50 42 24.54 0 0 0 24.54 14

23 Putnamville Kid BPFC 17.63 0 0 0 17.63 10 19.45 0 0 0 19.45 10 17.88 0 0 0 17.88 11 17.80 0 0 0 17.80 13 23.19 2 0 0 33.19 53

24 Boss Outlaw D 20.36 0 0 0 20.36 23 23.56 0 0 0 23.56 25 22.09 0 1 0 32.09 88 19.91 0 0 0 19.91 23 37.22 0 0 0 37.22 75

25 D K Tracker BW 17.91 0 0 0 17.91 12 23.06 0 0 0 23.06 20 24.25 0 0 0 24.25 48 17.30 0 0 0 17.30 12 27.26 0 0 0 27.26 27

26 Mean Gun Mark BPFC 19.26 0 0 0 19.26 18 28.38 0 0 0 28.38 51 21.28 0 0 0 21.28 30 20.73 0 0 0 20.73 26 29.25 1 0 0 34.25 57

27 Hoot Hamilton ES 19.48 0 0 0 19.48 20 24.48 0 0 0 24.48 28 21.49 0 0 0 21.49 32 26.63 0 0 0 26.63 56 24.36 0 0 0 24.36 12

28 Stroud W 23.95 0 0 0 23.95 45 21.92 0 0 0 21.92 17 18.60 0 0 0 18.60 14 20.68 0 0 0 20.68 25 23.76 0 0 0 23.76 10

29 Frenchy Yukon GF 22.84 0 0 0 22.84 41 24.72 0 0 0 24.72 29 25.37 0 0 0 25.37 51 21.01 0 0 0 21.01 27 26.34 0 0 0 26.34 24

30 C C Top D 25.18 0 0 0 25.18 52 25.53 0 0 0 25.53 33 21.90 0 0 0 21.90 34 22.95 0 0 0 22.95 36 30.26 0 0 0 30.26 43

31 Sycamore Slim GF 20.01 0 0 0 20.01 21 23.34 0 0 0 23.34 21 20.18 0 0 0 20.18 19 19.27 2 0 0 29.27 80 27.23 1 1 0 42.23 93

32 J R Hammer ES 19.13 0 0 0 19.13 16 25.90 0 0 0 25.90 37 21.26 0 0 0 21.26 29 27.14 1 0 0 32.14 93 27.70 0 0 0 27.70 29

33 Cayuse Jack GF 25.41 0 0 0 25.41 55 26.74 0 0 0 26.74 41 21.81 0 0 0 21.81 33 25.00 0 0 0 25.00 46 27.77 0 0 0 27.77 30

34 Buffalo Dick SG 22.03 0 0 0 22.03 39 25.92 0 0 0 25.92 38 24.09 0 0 0 24.09 45 25.02 0 0 0 25.02 47 29.35 0 0 0 29.35 36

35 Blastin Brad CB 21.95 0 0 0 21.95 38 26.48 0 0 0 26.48 40 23.56 1 0 0 28.56 73 22.46 1 0 0 27.46 65 28.56 0 0 0 28.56 34

36 Darby CB 21.37 0 0 0 21.37 34 23.79 1 1 0 38.79 102 23.43 0 0 0 23.43 41 21.82 0 0 0 21.82 30 26.33 0 0 0 26.33 23

37 Wild Cactus Jack SD 24.25 0 0 0 24.25 46 25.70 0 0 0 25.70 35 24.02 0 0 0 24.02 43 25.74 0 0 0 25.74 50 29.71 0 0 0 29.71 40

38 R J Law S 25.34 0 0 0 25.34 54 32.06 0 0 0 32.06 78 20.66 0 0 0 20.66 24 18.25 0 0 0 18.25 17 27.68 0 0 0 27.68 28

39 Oracle Jones S 23.64 0 0 0 23.64 44 29.93 0 0 0 29.93 63 26.07 0 0 0 26.07 56 23.35 0 0 0 23.35 39 29.37 0 0 0 29.37 37

40 South Paul D 21.87 0 0 0 21.87 37 24.73 0 0 0 24.73 30 27.39 0 0 0 27.39 63 24.31 0 0 0 24.31 45 29.62 0 0 0 29.62 39

41 Card Shark Charlie FN 18.57 0 0 0 18.57 14 26.85 0 0 0 26.85 42 21.43 1 1 0 36.43 110 22.93 1 0 0 27.93 70 28.07 0 0 0 28.07 33

42 Sinola Kid W 28.20 0 0 0 28.20 76 23.62 1 0 0 28.62 54 24.25 0 0 0 24.25 48 23.25 0 0 0 23.25 37 34.42 0 0 0 34.42 60

43 Chilli Pepper Pete BPF 29.68 1 0 0 34.68 111 22.83 2 0 0 32.83 83 21.37 0 0 0 21.37 31 21.69 0 0 0 21.69 28 29.32 0 0 0 29.32 35

44 Drover Dan SD 21.58 0 0 0 21.58 35 25.70 0 0 0 25.70 35 25.20 0 0 0 25.20 50 23.28 1 0 0 28.28 75 30.64 0 0 0 30.64 46

45 Savage Irons BW 35.22 0 0 0 35.22 115 27.10 0 0 0 27.10 46 25.39 0 0 0 25.39 52 21.79 0 0 0 21.79 29 26.91 0 0 0 26.91 25

46 Ugly GF 25.37 1 0 0 30.37 88 27.05 0 0 0 27.05 45 31.10 0 0 0 31.10 84 22.08 0 0 0 22.08 32 30.61 0 0 0 30.61 45



Match Stage 8/ Jail Goshert Insurance Stage 9/ Mine Shaft Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Train Stage 12/ Ticket Booth

Finish Alias Category Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

47 Johnny Rebel FN 26.85 0 0 0 26.85 66 26.95 0 0 0 26.95 43 24.23 0 0 0 24.23 47 22.21 0 0 0 22.21 34 31.77 0 0 0 31.77 48

48 Captain Copps SS 28.30 0 0 0 28.30 78 36.68 0 0 0 36.68 97 25.54 0 0 0 25.54 55 25.52 0 0 0 25.52 49 33.70 0 0 0 33.70 54

49 Justice D. Spencer FCG 21.22 0 0 0 21.22 32 26.52 2 0 0 36.52 96 20.60 0 0 0 20.60 23 27.02 0 0 0 27.02 59 38.79 0 0 0 38.79 83

50 Spartan Johnny FN 20.45 0 0 0 20.45 24 29.00 0 0 0 29.00 57 27.70 0 0 0 27.70 68 19.56 0 0 0 19.56 22 37.57 0 1 0 47.57 110

51 Crazy Mingo BPFC 25.63 0 0 0 25.63 60 27.64 0 0 0 27.64 48 24.07 0 0 0 24.07 44 25.83 0 0 0 25.83 53 34.33 0 0 0 34.33 58

52 Boaz GF 33.98 0 0 0 33.98 109 19.31 1 0 0 24.31 27 20.23 0 0 0 20.23 20 18.75 0 0 0 18.75 20 21.33 0 0 0 21.33 6

53 Montana Longhair FCG 20.80 0 0 0 20.80 27 27.54 0 0 0 27.54 47 20.87 0 0 0 20.87 26 22.03 1 0 0 27.03 60 30.04 0 0 0 30.04 41

54 Six Gun Scotsman CCB 25.47 0 0 0 25.47 57 23.58 1 0 0 28.58 53 23.00 0 0 0 23.00 39 22.67 2 0 0 32.67 96 30.23 0 0 0 30.23 42

55 Whiskey Rick SS 19.44 0 0 0 19.44 19 23.53 0 0 0 23.53 24 20.37 0 0 0 20.37 22 18.70 1 0 0 23.70 43 29.53 1 0 0 34.53 63

56 Money Bags Mathias BPFC 25.62 0 0 0 25.62 59 28.47 1 0 0 33.47 84 26.77 0 0 0 26.77 59 23.42 0 0 0 23.42 41 35.61 0 0 0 35.61 66

57 Irish Dan O'Shootem CCB 25.25 0 0 0 25.25 53 27.00 0 0 0 27.00 44 32.15 0 0 0 32.15 89 26.77 0 0 0 26.77 58 30.43 0 0 0 30.43 44

58 Spittoon O'Toole W 22.92 0 0 0 22.92 42 28.75 0 0 0 28.75 56 29.42 0 0 0 29.42 77 27.66 0 0 0 27.66 67 27.87 0 0 0 27.87 31

59 Shiloh Red SD 25.60 0 0 0 25.60 58 30.72 0 0 0 30.72 69 26.89 0 0 0 26.89 60 26.71 0 0 0 26.71 57 34.39 0 0 0 34.39 59

60 Cowboy Rick FCG 20.87 0 0 0 20.87 28 26.56 1 0 0 31.56 73 21.13 0 0 0 21.13 28 21.51 1 0 0 26.51 55 31.06 0 0 0 31.06 47

61 Sauk Valley Stubby ES 27.83 0 0 0 27.83 74 30.20 0 0 0 30.20 64 28.35 0 0 0 28.35 71 25.77 0 0 0 25.77 51 34.49 0 0 0 34.49 62

62 Chance Derringer GF 26.23 0 0 0 26.23 62 31.33 0 0 0 31.33 72 27.41 0 0 0 27.41 66 25.82 0 0 0 25.82 52 34.46 0 0 0 34.46 61

63 Ya Big Tree FN 26.49 0 0 0 26.49 63 26.32 0 0 0 26.32 39 27.39 0 0 0 27.39 63 25.50 1 0 0 30.50 89 36.90 0 0 0 36.90 73

64 Rover SS 29.19 0 0 0 29.19 83 30.22 0 0 0 30.22 65 26.97 0 0 0 26.97 61 27.74 0 0 0 27.74 68 36.57 0 0 0 36.57 71

65 Mini Doc YGB 21.34 0 0 0 21.34 33 29.30 0 0 0 29.30 59 33.29 0 0 0 33.29 98 23.31 0 0 0 23.31 38 33.01 0 0 0 33.01 52

66 Flush Draw CB 21.07 0 0 0 21.07 30 23.44 0 0 0 23.44 22 21.98 0 0 0 21.98 35 25.54 3 0 0 40.54 115 36.28 1 1 0 51.28 118

67 Slip Notz FN 29.43 1 1 0 44.43 131 23.73 1 0 0 28.73 55 22.74 0 0 0 22.74 38 23.95 0 0 0 23.95 44 29.96 1 0 0 34.96 64

68 Ace Derringer GF 21.00 0 0 0 21.00 29 25.02 0 0 0 25.02 32 22.64 0 0 0 22.64 36 24.45 2 0 0 34.45 99 32.88 2 0 0 42.88 95

69 Larkin Skaggs BW 26.68 0 0 0 26.68 65 30.24 2 0 0 40.24 104 26.08 0 0 0 26.08 57 25.10 0 0 0 25.10 48 41.93 0 0 0 41.93 92

70 Grumpy Bill ES 25.06 0 0 0 25.06 50 29.16 0 0 0 29.16 58 25.43 0 0 0 25.43 54 22.81 0 0 0 22.81 35 36.02 0 0 0 36.02 68

71 Wilbur Green Rexroat SG 25.06 0 0 0 25.06 50 29.91 0 0 0 29.91 62 32.36 0 0 0 32.36 94 28.15 0 0 0 28.15 74 44.40 0 0 0 44.40 103

72 Billy Bounty CB 25.44 0 0 0 25.44 56 31.04 1 0 0 36.04 94 28.92 0 0 0 28.92 75 29.13 2 0 0 39.13 110 35.68 0 0 0 35.68 67

73 Joe Quick S 27.53 0 0 0 27.53 68 31.56 0 0 0 31.56 73 25.40 0 0 0 25.40 53 22.20 0 0 0 22.20 33 30.18 0 1 0 40.18 87

74 Korupt Karl SD 29.09 0 0 0 29.09 82 30.26 0 0 0 30.26 66 30.77 0 0 0 30.77 82 29.48 0 0 0 29.48 82 32.91 0 0 0 32.91 51

75 Dakota Doc CB 27.66 0 0 0 27.66 70 32.46 0 0 0 32.46 82 28.19 0 0 0 28.19 70 28.28 0 0 0 28.28 75 37.93 0 0 0 37.93 80

76 Rusty Finger FN 24.70 0 0 0 24.70 49 22.25 0 0 0 22.25 19 23.55 0 0 0 23.55 42 18.44 0 0 0 18.44 19 34.54 1 0 0 39.54 85

77 Cactus Kay GD 27.71 0 0 0 27.71 72 30.28 0 0 0 30.28 67 32.29 0 0 0 32.29 91 30.20 0 0 0 30.20 86 38.18 0 0 0 38.18 81

78 Sauk Trail Mike SD 29.21 0 0 0 29.21 84 28.10 0 0 0 28.10 49 29.62 0 0 0 29.62 79 44.57 0 0 0 44.57 126 32.89 1 0 0 37.89 79

79 Fire Eater SS 36.21 0 0 0 36.21 119 30.74 0 0 0 30.74 70 30.24 0 0 0 30.24 81 30.10 0 0 0 30.10 85 37.58 0 0 0 37.58 78

80 Big A W 30.22 2 0 0 40.22 126 28.36 0 0 0 28.36 50 26.69 0 0 0 26.69 58 26.55 2 0 0 36.55 103 32.32 0 0 0 32.32 50

81 Spoon River Sam BPFCD 27.72 0 0 0 27.72 73 31.30 0 0 0 31.30 71 28.62 0 0 0 28.62 74 31.48 0 0 0 31.48 92 34.23 0 0 0 34.23 56

82 Digger Mike BPFC 31.34 0 0 0 31.34 92 34.65 0 0 0 34.65 91 39.50 0 1 0 49.50 134 23.38 0 0 0 23.38 40 36.57 0 0 0 36.57 71

83 Dusty Deputy D D 30.98 0 0 0 30.98 91 28.53 0 0 0 28.53 52 34.22 0 0 0 34.22 101 29.63 0 0 0 29.63 83 41.33 0 0 0 41.33 90

84 Kaya YGG 29.41 0 0 0 29.41 85 33.78 0 0 0 33.78 87 32.91 0 0 0 32.91 97 28.12 0 0 0 28.12 73 44.95 0 0 0 44.95 105

85 Blue Eyed Drifter FN 25.02 1 0 0 30.02 86 25.60 0 0 0 25.60 34 32.42 0 0 0 32.42 95 27.56 5 0 0 52.56 139 52.41 0 0 0 52.41 122

86 Blood Washed O 43.72 0 0 0 43.72 130 35.78 2 0 0 45.78 120 33.43 0 0 0 33.43 99 27.83 0 0 0 27.83 69 32.35 1 0 0 37.35 76

87 R J Rust SD 26.59 0 0 0 26.59 64 32.22 0 0 0 32.22 79 34.19 1 0 0 39.19 115 27.21 0 0 0 27.21 62 39.38 0 1 0 49.38 114

88 Captain Grouch SG 24.48 0 0 0 24.48 48 40.04 1 0 0 45.04 117 27.10 0 0 0 27.10 62 25.93 1 0 0 30.93 90 32.07 0 0 0 32.07 49

89 Stones BPFC 33.66 0 0 0 33.66 107 32.22 0 0 0 32.22 79 35.23 0 0 0 35.23 106 35.95 0 0 0 35.95 102 37.12 0 0 0 37.12 74

90 The Lady CCG 32.78 0 0 0 32.78 105 34.00 0 0 0 34.00 88 28.55 0 0 0 28.55 72 31.13 0 0 0 31.13 91 37.55 0 0 0 37.55 77

91 Lady Bandit LBW 31.59 0 0 0 31.59 94 34.58 0 0 0 34.58 90 29.55 0 0 0 29.55 78 28.73 0 0 0 28.73 78 44.15 0 0 0 44.15 100

92 Juste' Badshot SFC 33.75 0 0 0 33.75 108 37.59 0 0 0 37.59 100 32.54 0 1 0 42.54 123 28.33 0 0 0 28.33 77 42.63 0 0 0 42.63 94

93 Snuffy John SFCG 30.90 0 0 0 30.90 90 33.56 0 0 0 33.56 85 31.99 0 0 0 31.99 86 30.01 0 0 0 30.01 84 36.17 0 0 0 36.17 69

94 Buck Irons YGB 37.99 0 0 0 37.99 123 31.95 0 0 0 31.95 76 32.07 0 0 0 32.07 87 29.29 0 0 0 29.29 81 47.09 0 1 0 57.09 133

95 Michigan Slim CB 32.38 0 0 0 32.38 101 45.41 0 0 0 45.41 118 37.62 0 0 0 37.62 112 34.89 0 0 0 34.89 100 38.45 0 0 0 38.45 82

96 Gary O S 32.17 0 0 0 32.17 98 40.53 0 0 0 40.53 106 39.64 0 0 0 39.64 116 32.54 0 0 0 32.54 95 41.59 1 0 0 46.59 108



Match Stage 8/ Jail Goshert Insurance Stage 9/ Mine Shaft Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Train Stage 12/ Ticket Booth

Finish Alias Category Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

97 Pan Handle Ranger SS 32.10 0 0 0 32.10 96 38.68 1 0 0 43.68 115 36.13 0 0 0 36.13 109 39.21 0 0 0 39.21 111 36.27 0 0 0 36.27 70

98 Clinton Kid S 30.66 0 0 0 30.66 89 35.87 0 0 0 35.87 93 35.15 0 0 0 35.15 105 36.35 2 0 0 46.35 131 44.36 0 0 0 44.36 102

99 Hundred X Kid O 22.67 1 0 0 27.67 71 26.86 1 1 0 41.86 113 31.46 0 1 0 41.46 120 22.56 1 0 0 27.56 66 35.35 0 0 0 35.35 65

100 Buck Elroy CB 32.27 0 0 0 32.27 99 34.25 0 0 0 34.25 89 31.35 0 0 0 31.35 85 25.99 0 0 0 25.99 54 40.10 0 0 0 40.10 86

101 Misty Moonshine LW 28.35 0 0 0 28.35 80 39.38 2 0 0 49.38 128 27.63 0 0 0 27.63 67 25.28 5 0 0 50.28 137 38.89 1 0 0 43.89 99

102 J W Hous S 28.32 0 0 0 28.32 79 33.57 0 0 0 33.57 86 42.55 5 0 0 67.55 145 28.04 0 0 0 28.04 72 39.04 0 0 0 39.04 84

103 Lainey Mae LFN 28.89 0 0 0 28.89 81 32.01 0 0 0 32.01 77 33.64 0 0 0 33.64 100 28.32 1 0 0 33.32 97 35.48 1 0 0 40.48 88

104 Lightning Bill Carson BW 37.35 0 0 0 37.35 122 35.44 1 0 0 40.44 105 29.23 0 0 0 29.23 76 30.29 2 0 0 40.29 113 36.75 1 0 0 41.75 91

105 Two Gun Dan BPFC 28.29 0 0 0 28.29 77 30.32 0 0 0 30.32 68 30.92 0 0 0 30.92 83 33.87 2 0 0 43.87 123 51.65 0 0 0 51.65 120

106 Crooked Finger Jim ES 27.02 0 0 0 27.02 67 32.40 0 0 0 32.40 81 27.40 0 0 0 27.40 65 39.05 1 0 0 44.05 124 42.17 8 0 0 82.17 146

107 Lil Sis LFN 28.10 0 0 0 28.10 75 40.22 3 0 0 55.22 137 37.02 0 1 0 47.02 127 33.46 2 0 0 43.46 122 42.91 1 0 0 47.91 111

108 Left Eye Lash SFC 32.42 0 0 0 32.42 102 48.88 0 0 0 48.88 126 37.25 0 0 0 37.25 111 30.36 0 0 0 30.36 87 44.18 0 0 0 44.18 101

109 Coal Car Kid CCB 38.52 2 0 0 48.52 138 38.03 2 0 0 48.03 124 32.33 0 0 0 32.33 92 32.89 1 0 0 37.89 105 36.54 4 0 0 56.54 132

110 Chicken Eye Bill ES 31.99 0 0 0 31.99 95 36.23 1 0 0 41.23 108 32.80 0 0 0 32.80 96 34.05 0 0 0 34.05 98 43.12 0 0 0 43.12 96

111 Doc Derringer GF 32.11 1 0 0 37.11 121 35.46 2 0 0 45.46 119 29.38 1 0 0 34.38 102 30.24 3 0 0 45.24 127 35.61 1 0 0 40.61 89

112 Longhorn Clem S 34.73 0 0 0 34.73 112 46.86 0 0 0 46.86 123 38.70 0 0 0 38.70 114 38.70 0 0 0 38.70 108 50.68 0 0 0 50.68 117

113 Willie Gittem YGB 35.86 0 0 0 35.86 117 43.89 0 0 0 43.89 116 40.22 0 0 0 40.22 118 40.32 0 0 0 40.32 114 54.12 0 0 0 54.12 126

114 Lead Blood FN 32.12 0 0 0 32.12 97 41.53 0 0 0 41.53 110 42.95 0 1 0 52.95 140 44.61 1 0 0 49.61 135 48.75 0 0 0 48.75 112

115 J C Smoke SFC 31.36 0 0 0 31.36 93 37.58 0 0 0 37.58 98 27.71 0 0 0 27.71 69 30.48 0 0 0 30.48 88 45.44 2 0 0 55.44 130

116 Knot Werkin SS 32.85 0 0 0 32.85 106 41.80 0 0 0 41.80 112 34.95 0 0 0 34.95 104 39.74 0 0 0 39.74 112 51.33 0 0 0 51.33 119

117 Pa Derringer CB 35.30 0 0 0 35.30 116 35.81 0 0 0 35.81 92 44.92 0 1 0 54.92 142 32.24 0 0 0 32.24 94 43.28 0 0 0 43.28 97

118 M T Hart O 32.27 0 0 0 32.27 99 47.31 2 0 0 57.31 139 36.00 0 0 0 36.00 108 33.88 1 0 0 38.88 109 52.85 0 0 0 52.85 124

119 Travelin Kid BPFC 36.86 0 0 0 36.86 120 39.54 0 1 0 49.54 130 39.67 0 0 0 39.67 117 40.29 1 0 0 45.29 128 45.47 0 0 0 45.47 106

120 Horse Pistol FN 41.18 0 1 0 51.18 142 36.39 1 0 0 41.39 109 29.64 0 0 0 29.64 80 27.25 0 0 0 27.25 64 33.87 0 0 0 33.87 55

121 Little Red Sure Shot YGG 27.65 0 0 0 27.65 69 54.17 1 0 0 59.17 142 43.00 0 0 0 43.00 125 50.01 0 0 0 50.01 136 49.01 0 0 0 49.01 113

122 Shadow Kid ES 32.69 0 0 0 32.69 104 36.34 0 0 0 36.34 95 38.55 0 1 0 48.55 132 35.35 2 0 0 45.35 129 53.24 0 0 0 53.24 125

123 Lucky Skunk W 30.26 0 0 0 30.26 87 42.91 0 0 0 42.91 114 32.35 0 0 0 32.35 93 28.75 0 0 0 28.75 79 54.69 0 0 0 54.69 127

124 Ray L Gun LW 32.61 0 0 0 32.61 103 38.77 2 0 0 48.77 125 42.04 0 1 0 52.04 138 30.26 1 0 0 35.26 101 52.45 0 0 0 52.45 123

125 Sew Cantina LFN 38.62 0 0 0 38.62 124 46.60 1 0 0 51.60 132 51.40 0 0 0 51.40 137 38.67 0 0 0 38.67 107 57.86 0 0 0 57.86 135

126 Reno BPFCD 44.38 0 1 0 54.38 143 38.71 0 0 0 38.71 101 40.47 0 0 0 40.47 119 33.12 2 0 0 43.12 119 44.56 0 0 0 44.56 104

127 Mustang Bill FCG 35.92 2 0 0 45.92 136 40.02 0 0 0 40.02 103 37.08 2 0 0 47.08 128 34.42 3 0 0 49.42 134 54.74 1 0 0 59.74 137

128 Bad Old Orville Newton Evers BW 35.87 0 0 0 35.87 118 45.83 0 0 0 45.83 121 42.66 0 0 0 42.66 124 41.11 0 0 0 41.11 116 57.72 0 0 0 57.72 134

129 Frisco Dave SD 49.60 0 0 0 49.60 139 50.57 0 0 0 50.57 131 41.92 0 0 0 41.92 121 48.04 0 0 0 48.04 132 54.74 0 0 0 54.74 129

130 Maddog Maxwell BPFCD 35.07 0 0 0 35.07 114 53.71 0 0 0 53.71 135 38.15 0 0 0 38.15 113 43.41 0 0 0 43.41 121 43.83 0 0 0 43.83 98

131 Rapid Fire B 39.04 0 0 0 39.04 125 37.10 1 1 0 52.10 133 34.53 1 1 0 49.53 135 32.66 1 0 0 37.66 104 41.06 1 0 0 46.06 107

132 Millie Nelson LS 49.15 9 0 0 94.15 148 43.97 0 1 0 53.97 136 34.89 0 0 0 34.89 103 36.43 1 0 0 41.43 117 50.05 0 0 0 50.05 115

133 Nacho Hombre GF 34.60 0 0 0 34.60 110 41.54 0 0 0 41.54 111 37.91 2 0 0 47.91 130 37.70 3 0 0 52.70 140 51.05 1 0 0 56.05 131

134 Trail Wench LFN 34.80 0 0 0 34.80 113 40.90 0 0 0 40.90 107 42.34 0 1 0 52.34 139 48.26 2 0 0 58.26 143 53.53 1 1 0 68.53 141

135 Jesse Jane J J LFN 41.62 0 0 0 41.62 128 55.42 8 0 0 95.42 147 32.27 0 0 0 32.27 90 35.75 2 0 0 45.75 130 46.70 1 0 0 51.70 121

136 Mack Masterson O 41.52 0 0 0 41.52 127 37.58 0 0 0 37.58 98 35.27 0 0 0 35.27 107 38.39 0 0 0 38.39 106 42.54 1 0 0 47.54 109

137 Senior Chief John SFC 50.90 0 0 0 50.90 141 49.09 0 0 0 49.09 127 48.41 0 0 0 48.41 131 43.01 0 0 0 43.01 118 63.09 0 0 0 63.09 140

138 Miss Rose Gilray LBW 45.46 0 0 0 45.46 135 44.43 1 0 0 49.43 129 97.25 0 0 0 97.25 149 38.17 2 0 0 48.17 133 65.79 0 1 0 75.79 144

139 Rose Louise Reasoner LSG 45.25 0 0 0 45.25 133 46.73 0 0 0 46.73 122 43.50 0 0 0 43.50 126 43.35 0 0 0 43.35 120 50.61 0 0 0 50.61 116

140 Half Fast Charlie SG 45.44 0 0 0 45.44 134 55.98 0 0 0 55.98 138 57.03 0 0 0 57.03 143 50.38 2 0 0 60.38 145 62.11 0 0 0 62.11 139

141 Chica LS 53.10 1 0 0 58.10 145 53.38 1 0 0 58.38 141 48.92 0 0 0 48.92 133 52.37 0 0 0 52.37 138 54.72 0 0 0 54.72 128

142 Ms Blazin LS 50.42 0 0 0 50.42 140 53.70 0 0 0 53.70 134 49.64 1 0 0 54.64 141 50.06 1 0 0 55.06 141 70.83 0 0 0 70.83 142

143 Badlands Barb LS 42.38 0 0 0 42.38 129 55.63 1 0 0 60.63 144 47.71 0 0 0 47.71 129 51.84 6 0 0 81.84 147 61.63 0 0 0 61.63 138

144 Ginger SASS YGG 45.21 0 0 0 45.21 132 39.60 4 0 0 59.60 143 42.19 0 0 0 42.19 122 39.41 1 0 0 44.41 125 47.90 2 0 0 57.90 136

145 Candi D Spencer LFN 48.38 0 0 0 48.38 137 72.35 1 0 0 77.35 145 54.00 1 0 0 59.00 144 51.57 1 0 0 56.57 142 74.30 1 0 0 79.30 145

146 Cabo Wabo Cowgirl LW 58.00 0 0 0 58.00 144 52.66 1 0 0 57.66 140 50.19 0 0 0 50.19 136 49.31 2 0 0 59.31 144 79.46 3 0 0 94.46 147



Match Stage 8/ Jail Goshert Insurance Stage 9/ Mine Shaft Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Train Stage 12/ Ticket Booth

Finish Alias Category Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

147 Shot Gun Sadie LSG 55.59 2 0 0 65.59 146 65.48 2 1 0 85.48 146 72.41 1 1 0 87.41 147 61.68 2 0 0 71.68 146 75.05 0 0 0 75.05 143

148 Pup SFC 97.08 0 0 0 97.08 149 93.56 1 1 0 108.56 148 81.53 0 0 0 81.53 146 97.25 0 0 0 97.25 148 132.44 0 0 0 132.44 148

149 Longshot/ Micro Festus B 87.20 1 0 0 92.20 147 96.48 3 0 0 111.48 149 89.37 0 0 0 89.37 148 91.93 3 0 0 106.93 149 137.52 4 1 0 167.52 150

- Lil Punkin Zoe YGG 160.00 0 0 0 160.00 150 160.00 0 0 0 160.00 150 - - - - - - 160.00 0 0 0 160.00 150 160.00 0 0 0 160.00 149

- Vixn With Vacqueros LW - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Johnny Banjo (MDQ) GF 19.66 0 0 0 999.99 151 36.04 0 0 0 999.99 151 22.11 0 0 0 999.99 150 27.66 1 0 0 999.99 151 30.66 0 1 0 999.99 151

- Deadwood Ned FN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Cowboy ES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



Hoosier Ambush 2014
9/13/2014

Match Results (category by time)

B-Western

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Wild Walt BW 272.97 308 22.83 26 21.97 20 27.34 35 25.23 39 21.19 15 18.47 12 22.18 16 23.55 43 21.62 16 24.14 46 18.28 18 26.17 22

2 D K Tracker BW 288.26 387 20.63 18 22.62 24 31.40 54 23.98 32 36.09 95 20.59 21 23.17 24 17.91 12 23.06 20 24.25 48 17.30 12 27.26 27

3 Savage Irons BW 328.88 627 22.46 24 25.37 44 35.85 81 32.46 80 23.79 30 25.74 54 26.80 47 35.22 115 27.10 46 25.39 52 21.79 29 26.91 25

4 Larkin Skaggs BW 366.49 802 29.18 65 28.21 59 32.46 60 28.80 58 30.35 62 26.34 60 31.12 72 26.68 65 40.24 104 26.08 57 25.10 48 41.93 92

5 Lightning Bill Carson BW 458.68 1227 30.80 77 34.57 98 33.42 67 56.18 144 37.35 100 39.24 124 38.06 110 37.35 122 40.44 105 29.23 76 40.29 113 41.75 91

6 Bad Old Orville Newton Evers BW 561.31 1507 44.11 123 44.79 129 57.67 130 41.94 114 61.21 139 41.99 131 46.41 128 35.87 118 45.83 121 42.66 124 41.11 116 57.72 134

Buckaroo

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Spud B 226.13 129 19.71 15 15.69 4 22.51 10 16.37 1 17.36 4 15.46 2 18.91 5 19.18 17 17.31 5 15.30 1 27.19 61 21.14 4

2 Rapid Fire B 576.84 1208 47.18 130 28.91 64 160.00 148 29.22 60 28.85 56 30.01 88 28.28 58 39.04 125 52.10 133 49.53 135 37.66 104 46.06 107

3 Longshot/ Micro Festus B 1,288.71 1779 115.18 148 84.72 146 98.65 147 95.85 149 103.25 148 121.12 149 102.44 149 92.20 147 111.48 149 89.37 148 106.93 149 167.52 150

Cattle Baron

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Darby CB 314.39 540 31.21 79 23.65 33 26.34 29 26.31 43 22.58 23 27.35 68 25.21 35 21.37 34 38.79 102 23.43 41 21.82 30 26.33 23

2 Dakota Doc CB 379.23 928 29.90 72 32.45 84 35.38 76 31.09 72 31.91 73 30.76 93 33.22 81 27.66 70 32.46 82 28.19 70 28.28 75 37.93 80

3 Pa Derringer CB 497.20 1333 42.18 117 38.82 112 58.36 132 46.73 129 44.30 121 33.93 108 31.33 73 35.30 116 35.81 92 54.92 142 32.24 94 43.28 97

Classic Cowboy

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Six Gun Scotsman CCB 337.02 686 25.52 51 24.49 40 35.70 78 30.06 65 24.87 37 32.38 100 24.05 28 25.47 57 28.58 53 23.00 39 32.67 96 30.23 42

2 Irish Dan O'Shootem CCB 346.09 708 34.49 93 27.76 56 31.41 55 28.53 55 26.08 41 25.39 52 30.83 68 25.25 53 27.00 44 32.15 89 26.77 58 30.43 44

3 Coal Car Kid CCB 483.16 1290 49.33 132 36.11 105 34.61 71 34.65 94 39.10 108 30.70 92 35.35 97 48.52 138 48.03 124 32.33 92 37.89 105 56.54 132

Classic Cowgirl

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 The Lady CCG 424.06 1120 38.37 106 30.66 74 43.28 113 46.35 128 30.67 65 29.74 86 40.98 115 32.78 105 34.00 88 28.55 72 31.13 91 37.55 77

Cowboy



Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Deuce Stevens CB 200.11 40 15.89 3 14.26 1 18.44 2 16.92 2 16.72 2 17.65 10 16.53 1 14.03 2 16.81 4 15.60 2 15.98 6 21.28 5

2 Two Gun Tuco CB 218.08 113 15.43 1 15.19 2 18.88 3 17.26 3 18.10 6 16.17 4 31.00 70 14.57 3 15.91 2 15.73 3 15.38 3 24.46 13

3 Vaquero Jake CB 275.23 347 23.15 29 21.44 14 22.63 12 28.66 57 16.13 1 23.70 36 20.36 8 26.08 61 16.07 3 22.73 37 27.24 63 27.04 26

4 Short Term Emory CB 276.84 357 22.94 28 24.26 36 20.37 6 20.13 12 30.31 61 28.10 74 33.36 83 17.56 9 20.10 12 18.65 15 17.26 10 23.80 11

5 Blastin Brad CB 314.24 542 23.48 31 26.32 49 33.08 64 24.16 34 25.35 39 22.23 29 26.61 46 21.95 38 26.48 40 28.56 73 27.46 65 28.56 34

6 Flush Draw CB 362.98 732 24.31 37 23.55 30 38.21 90 29.89 64 37.59 101 23.92 42 27.20 48 21.07 30 23.44 22 21.98 35 40.54 115 51.28 118

7 Billy Bounty CB 371.69 846 30.25 74 34.07 94 32.24 58 27.53 49 27.43 49 29.19 80 25.77 40 25.44 56 36.04 94 28.92 75 39.13 110 35.68 67

8 Michigan Slim CB 445.29 1205 43.70 119 32.39 83 41.81 106 36.58 100 34.27 90 33.21 105 34.58 89 32.38 101 45.41 118 37.62 112 34.89 100 38.45 82

9 Buck Elroy CB 451.48 1183 52.53 137 43.06 123 49.35 120 33.15 87 37.90 102 38.80 122 32.73 79 32.27 99 34.25 89 31.35 85 25.99 54 40.10 86

Duelist

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Shaddai Vaquero D 265.73 299 24.60 40 20.72 12 23.16 16 22.67 24 21.29 16 16.33 6 18.87 4 21.64 36 29.69 61 17.69 10 28.00 71 21.07 3

2 Boss Outlaw D 287.39 379 19.68 14 22.67 25 24.82 24 22.02 19 23.36 26 18.70 17 23.00 20 20.36 23 23.56 25 32.09 88 19.91 23 37.22 75

3 C C Top D 296.09 420 22.58 25 22.03 21 26.61 31 23.94 31 28.52 55 21.50 26 25.09 33 25.18 52 25.53 33 21.90 34 22.95 36 30.26 43

4 South Paul D 322.49 586 25.19 47 27.77 57 34.49 70 27.66 51 26.74 44 24.74 48 27.98 55 21.87 37 24.73 30 27.39 63 24.31 45 29.62 39

5 Dusty Deputy D D 405.48 1026 38.50 109 33.74 92 38.87 91 31.86 75 39.22 109 26.09 55 32.51 78 30.98 91 28.53 52 34.22 101 29.63 83 41.33 90

Elder Statesmen

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Hoot Hamilton ES 289.11 401 20.14 17 29.04 65 25.52 28 22.76 25 27.15 47 25.06 51 23.00 20 19.48 20 24.48 28 21.49 32 26.63 56 24.36 12

2 J R Hammer ES 303.88 491 21.79 22 31.52 80 24.43 22 22.82 26 23.64 29 28.48 76 25.07 32 19.13 16 25.90 37 21.26 29 32.14 93 27.70 29

3 Sauk Valley Stubby ES 354.41 771 28.77 64 26.15 47 32.38 59 29.55 61 27.43 49 27.54 70 35.95 99 27.83 74 30.20 64 28.35 71 25.77 51 34.49 62

4 Grumpy Bill ES 369.74 813 27.82 59 28.11 58 32.47 61 41.10 110 41.89 116 26.59 62 33.28 82 25.06 50 29.16 58 25.43 54 22.81 35 36.02 68

5 Crooked Finger Jim ES 472.77 1178 33.38 86 39.27 114 41.68 105 37.92 106 30.60 64 43.00 134 33.88 86 27.02 67 32.40 81 27.40 65 44.05 124 82.17 146

6 Chicken Eye Bill ES 485.90 1240 31.91 81 30.90 76 83.27 145 41.62 113 40.81 114 32.12 99 42.08 119 31.99 95 41.23 108 32.80 96 34.05 98 43.12 96

7 Shadow Kid ES 508.73 1354 57.64 140 33.91 93 41.45 104 37.86 105 54.33 133 32.73 104 34.64 90 32.69 104 36.34 95 48.55 132 45.35 129 53.24 125

- Cowboy ES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Forty-Niner

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Doc Molar FN 247.69 190 16.96 5 19.37 9 23.01 14 18.65 6 23.97 32 20.93 23 20.89 9 21.15 31 23.65 26 16.80 7 16.21 7 26.10 21

2 Most Wanted FN 256.63 227 18.23 8 21.56 15 23.48 17 19.56 9 20.18 10 18.66 15 25.39 36 20.59 26 25.01 31 23.28 40 15.54 5 25.15 15

3 Card Shark Charlie FN 326.78 595 28.73 62 41.52 119 26.97 34 22.41 23 21.33 17 24.18 44 23.79 27 18.57 14 26.85 42 36.43 110 27.93 70 28.07 33

4 Johnny Rebel FN 329.74 626 25.11 46 25.93 45 32.50 62 32.48 82 31.74 71 23.85 40 26.12 42 26.85 66 26.95 43 24.23 47 22.21 34 31.77 48

5 Spartan Johnny FN 334.71 630 23.25 30 23.02 26 25.35 26 23.70 29 22.63 24 35.96 113 36.52 101 20.45 24 29.00 57 27.70 68 19.56 22 47.57 110

6 Ya Big Tree FN 356.69 777 25.27 48 39.47 115 30.49 50 27.20 48 34.02 87 24.95 50 27.69 52 26.49 63 26.32 39 27.39 63 30.50 89 36.90 73

7 Slip Notz FN 363.04 723 24.97 43 24.74 41 29.03 43 24.86 36 24.83 36 52.35 142 27.45 50 44.43 131 28.73 55 22.74 38 23.95 44 34.96 64

8 Rusty Finger FN 382.94 615 25.01 44 99.04 147 27.82 37 33.01 86 25.51 40 21.01 25 23.06 22 24.70 49 22.25 19 23.55 42 18.44 19 39.54 85

9 Blue Eyed Drifter FN 409.39 938 43.91 121 29.27 69 29.85 48 30.88 71 29.06 58 23.68 35 29.73 60 30.02 86 25.60 34 32.42 95 52.56 139 52.41 122



Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

10 Lead Blood FN 489.97 1326 38.27 104 35.27 99 42.68 109 35.60 96 38.77 106 38.54 120 35.88 98 32.12 97 41.53 110 52.95 140 49.61 135 48.75 112

11 Horse Pistol FN 505.89 1180 29.18 65 31.34 79 52.27 124 33.53 89 32.32 80 64.54 146 79.38 147 51.18 142 41.39 109 29.64 80 27.25 64 33.87 55

- Deadwood Ned FN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Frontier Cartridge

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Putnamville Kid BPFC 286.86 395 38.47 108 24.30 37 22.16 8 20.13 12 23.81 31 30.12 89 21.92 13 17.63 10 19.45 10 17.88 11 17.80 13 33.19 53

2 Mean Gun Mark BPFC 288.60 384 20.68 19 25.01 43 33.26 65 21.76 18 21.07 14 19.82 20 23.10 23 19.26 18 28.38 51 21.28 30 20.73 26 34.25 57

3 Crazy Mingo BPFC 334.94 646 24.58 39 33.16 88 29.50 45 30.63 69 34.13 88 20.96 24 24.48 30 25.63 60 27.64 48 24.07 44 25.83 53 34.33 58

4 Money Bags Mathias BPFC 344.96 706 27.85 60 27.30 53 31.06 52 30.67 70 31.70 70 23.89 41 27.60 51 25.62 59 33.47 84 26.77 59 23.42 41 35.61 66

5 Digger Mike BPFC 404.14 967 27.91 61 28.87 61 37.37 88 44.51 121 30.95 68 27.25 66 31.84 74 31.34 92 34.65 91 49.50 134 23.38 40 36.57 71

6 Stones BPFC 418.73 1124 35.07 96 35.77 102 36.98 87 32.58 83 32.75 82 30.18 90 41.22 116 33.66 107 32.22 79 35.23 106 35.95 102 37.12 74

7 Two Gun Dan BPFC 459.48 1221 41.53 115 33.58 90 53.54 126 33.77 91 37.91 103 35.50 112 38.60 113 28.29 77 30.32 68 30.92 83 43.87 123 51.65 120

8 Travelin Kid BPFC 502.27 1388 39.90 112 35.32 100 43.04 110 56.62 145 41.00 115 34.50 111 35.06 94 36.86 120 49.54 130 39.67 117 45.29 128 45.47 106

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Spoon River Sam BPFCD 393.80 990 29.77 71 29.11 67 41.05 101 32.97 85 36.10 96 37.51 117 33.94 87 27.72 73 31.30 71 28.62 74 31.48 92 34.23 56

2 Reno BPFCD 548.53 1465 45.96 128 44.80 130 58.22 131 43.60 119 53.18 130 44.03 135 37.50 106 54.38 143 38.71 101 40.47 119 43.12 119 44.56 104

3 Maddog Maxwell BPFCD 568.20 1490 49.51 133 45.64 132 68.07 136 41.06 109 56.56 134 39.32 125 53.87 140 35.07 114 53.71 135 38.15 113 43.41 121 43.83 98

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Justice D. Spencer FCG 333.47 633 22.90 27 23.58 32 28.61 41 29.64 63 31.29 69 29.03 79 24.27 29 21.22 32 36.52 96 20.60 23 27.02 59 38.79 83

2 Montana Longhair FCG 336.36 650 25.07 45 43.97 127 28.26 40 25.09 38 32.13 76 32.02 97 23.54 26 20.80 27 27.54 47 20.87 26 27.03 60 30.04 41

3 Cowboy Rick FCG 350.20 700 24.13 35 32.84 86 41.08 102 41.16 111 30.40 63 23.43 31 26.03 41 20.87 28 31.56 73 21.13 28 26.51 55 31.06 47

4 Mustang Bill FCG 555.98 1465 61.17 143 34.24 95 39.82 97 42.37 115 53.92 132 44.65 137 37.63 108 45.92 136 40.02 103 47.08 128 49.42 134 59.74 137

Frontiersman

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Chilli Pepper Pete BPF 328.23 627 23.90 33 29.57 70 27.93 38 23.92 30 32.84 84 21.93 27 28.25 57 34.68 111 32.83 83 21.37 31 21.69 28 29.32 35

Grand Dame

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Cactus Kay GD 384.19 955 33.13 85 30.10 72 34.97 74 31.94 77 32.76 83 29.78 87 32.85 80 27.71 72 30.28 67 32.29 91 30.20 86 38.18 81



Gunfighter

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Doc Eells GF 239.31 146 18.00 7 18.00 5 26.36 30 21.44 17 19.62 9 18.51 13 22.03 14 15.69 5 20.10 12 17.02 8 16.92 8 25.62 18

2 Max Montana GF 247.07 183 22.10 23 22.23 22 22.55 11 20.92 15 24.06 33 16.94 7 19.59 6 19.09 15 18.26 8 17.97 12 17.28 11 26.08 20

3 Slick Derringer GF 274.73 320 21.28 21 20.37 11 24.03 21 22.94 27 22.35 21 24.47 46 21.63 11 20.15 22 31.94 75 20.75 25 19.13 21 25.69 19

4 Frenchy Yukon GF 294.84 427 24.73 42 24.41 38 27.48 36 24.49 35 26.84 45 22.05 28 24.56 31 22.84 41 24.72 29 25.37 51 21.01 27 26.34 24

5 Sycamore Slim GF 303.34 453 35.34 97 22.42 23 25.36 27 22.38 22 20.81 12 19.57 19 22.43 19 20.01 21 23.34 21 20.18 19 29.27 80 42.23 93

6 Cayuse Jack GF 305.25 484 27.66 58 24.46 39 26.71 32 24.97 37 24.88 38 23.47 32 26.37 43 25.41 55 26.74 41 21.81 33 25.00 46 27.77 30

7 Ugly GF 328.93 633 25.35 49 27.66 55 26.86 33 24.13 33 31.82 72 26.73 63 25.17 34 30.37 88 27.05 45 31.10 84 22.08 32 30.61 45

8 Boaz GF 335.63 539 33.72 88 28.65 60 22.48 9 18.65 6 22.03 20 22.86 30 68.64 144 33.98 109 24.31 27 20.23 20 18.75 20 21.33 6

9 Chance Derringer GF 356.13 761 28.73 62 33.26 89 35.76 79 28.54 56 30.89 66 23.63 34 30.07 62 26.23 62 31.33 72 27.41 66 25.82 52 34.46 61

10 Ace Derringer GF 366.01 808 25.88 52 26.12 46 41.97 107 35.32 95 28.33 54 27.63 72 34.77 91 21.00 29 25.02 32 22.64 36 34.45 99 42.88 95

11 Doc Derringer GF 487.67 1310 39.57 110 44.59 128 50.55 122 37.44 104 32.23 77 28.12 75 52.37 136 37.11 121 45.46 119 34.38 102 45.24 127 40.61 89

12 Nacho Hombre GF 583.86 1529 44.32 124 39.64 116 51.94 123 48.56 131 57.20 135 60.05 145 49.35 133 34.60 110 41.54 111 47.91 130 52.70 140 56.05 131

- Johnny Banjo (MDQ) GF - - 999.99 151 999.99 151 999.99 151 - - - - 999.99 151 999.99 151 999.99 151 999.99 151 999.99 150 999.99 151 999.99 151

Lady B-Western

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lady Bandit LBW 427.09 1146 32.54 83 40.24 117 39.94 98 38.28 107 41.96 118 29.58 84 35.95 99 31.59 94 34.58 90 29.55 78 28.73 78 44.15 100

2 Miss Rose Gilray LBW 650.41 1587 39.58 111 47.54 134 57.42 129 51.69 139 52.30 129 40.81 130 44.97 125 45.46 135 49.43 129 97.25 149 48.17 133 75.79 144

Lady Forty-Niner

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lainey Mae LFN 453.17 1118 33.84 89 51.56 136 74.21 141 31.59 74 32.28 79 27.41 69 33.94 87 28.89 81 32.01 77 33.64 100 33.32 97 40.48 88

2 Lil Sis LFN 476.23 1257 34.04 91 35.84 103 48.72 119 32.46 80 33.69 86 32.72 103 37.05 103 28.10 75 55.22 137 47.02 127 43.46 122 47.91 111

3 Sew Cantina LFN 536.06 1456 41.05 114 43.83 126 48.27 117 41.32 112 38.70 105 37.85 118 46.89 129 38.62 124 51.60 132 51.40 137 38.67 107 57.86 135

4 Trail Wench LFN 584.40 1513 44.01 122 42.41 121 55.14 127 43.02 116 63.61 142 38.64 121 42.74 121 34.80 113 40.90 107 52.34 139 58.26 143 68.53 141

5 Jesse Jane J J LFN 605.13 1520 51.57 136 53.21 137 43.06 111 45.34 126 50.35 126 42.56 133 52.28 135 41.62 128 95.42 147 32.27 90 45.75 130 51.70 121

6 Candi D Spencer LFN 795.05 1705 79.51 146 76.55 145 56.36 128 68.14 146 60.87 137 58.26 144 74.76 146 48.38 137 77.35 145 59.00 144 56.57 142 79.30 145

Lady Senior

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Millie Nelson LS 578.30 1450 46.81 129 40.84 118 39.99 99 50.11 134 50.13 125 38.33 119 37.60 107 94.15 148 53.97 136 34.89 103 41.43 117 50.05 115

2 Chica LS 674.00 1662 54.97 139 59.43 142 70.59 140 52.60 140 60.59 136 49.47 141 53.86 139 58.10 145 58.38 141 48.92 133 52.37 138 54.72 128

3 Ms Blazin LS 685.89 1669 59.11 141 53.60 138 65.23 134 50.77 136 70.95 146 48.95 139 52.63 137 50.42 140 53.70 134 54.64 141 55.06 141 70.83 142

4 Badlands Barb LS 695.29 1657 63.53 144 59.29 141 65.98 135 50.59 135 63.98 144 49.17 140 48.56 131 42.38 129 60.63 144 47.71 129 81.84 147 61.63 138



Lady Senior Gunfighter

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Rose Louise Reasoner LSG 654.35 1524 44.80 127 43.47 125 52.53 125 43.03 117 150.00 149 42.28 132 48.80 132 45.25 133 46.73 122 43.50 126 43.35 120 50.61 116

2 Shot Gun Sadie LSG 871.95 1729 113.13 147 63.00 144 74.66 142 54.45 142 62.04 140 56.79 143 62.67 143 65.59 146 85.48 146 87.41 147 71.68 146 75.05 143

Lady Silver Senior

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Two Sons LSS 261.65 262 19.46 13 21.76 18 23.96 20 20.63 14 23.50 28 18.56 14 31.02 71 17.70 11 20.59 14 20.93 27 18.18 15 25.36 17

Lady Wrangler

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Misty Moonshine LW 451.55 1137 48.79 131 28.87 61 34.47 69 43.46 118 35.44 93 28.93 78 32.06 76 28.35 80 49.38 128 27.63 67 50.28 137 43.89 99

2 Ray L Gun LW 514.53 1412 43.44 118 41.88 120 43.23 112 45.07 124 45.42 123 36.08 114 38.28 111 32.61 103 48.77 125 52.04 138 35.26 101 52.45 123

3 Cabo Wabo Cowgirl LW 835.57 1722 60.64 142 124.33 149 78.08 144 55.71 143 64.79 145 74.45 147 57.95 141 58.00 144 57.66 140 50.19 136 59.31 144 94.46 147

- Vixn With Vacqueros LW - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Outlaw

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Blood Washed O 411.24 1010 36.89 102 33.12 87 39.34 93 29.62 62 27.60 51 26.23 58 30.33 63 43.72 130 45.78 120 33.43 99 27.83 69 37.35 76

2 Hundred X Kid O 449.59 1141 29.35 68 34.56 97 33.89 68 51.00 138 45.75 124 27.69 73 53.45 138 27.67 71 41.86 113 41.46 120 27.56 66 35.35 65

3 M T Hart O 500.81 1368 42.09 116 38.94 113 39.67 94 49.35 132 39.70 110 34.18 110 39.57 114 32.27 99 57.31 139 36.00 108 38.88 109 52.85 124

4 Mack Masterson O 607.76 1377 35.40 98 54.38 139 160.00 148 45.06 123 38.24 104 32.09 98 42.29 120 41.52 127 37.58 98 35.27 107 38.39 106 47.54 109

Senior

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Asleep At The Wheel S 261.82 243 20.93 20 21.87 19 25.14 25 26.14 41 22.46 22 18.69 16 22.23 18 18.37 13 22.18 18 20.32 21 18.14 14 25.35 16

2 Riverveiw Rattler S 282.71 367 19.43 12 21.65 16 23.65 19 26.20 42 21.90 19 33.74 106 22.22 17 22.82 40 23.45 23 19.61 17 23.50 42 24.54 14

3 R J Law S 320.44 585 23.68 32 21.72 17 36.18 83 22.04 20 35.31 92 30.27 91 27.25 49 25.34 54 32.06 78 20.66 24 18.25 17 27.68 28

4 Oracle Jones S 321.99 582 25.35 49 23.89 34 34.86 73 27.79 53 26.22 42 23.79 39 27.73 53 23.64 44 29.93 63 26.07 56 23.35 39 29.37 37

5 Joe Quick S 372.52 865 26.12 54 30.19 73 30.47 49 33.60 90 39.72 111 36.51 115 29.04 59 27.53 68 31.56 73 25.40 53 22.20 33 40.18 87

6 Gary O S 445.85 1220 36.38 101 38.35 110 40.72 100 31.98 79 35.92 94 32.45 101 38.58 112 32.17 98 40.53 106 39.64 116 32.54 95 46.59 108

7 Clinton Kid S 448.60 1206 33.47 87 33.65 91 50.26 121 36.41 98 32.97 85 32.51 102 36.94 102 30.66 89 35.87 93 35.15 105 46.35 131 44.36 102

8 J W Hous S 452.41 1161 34.54 94 38.07 109 36.66 84 36.02 97 36.78 97 31.79 96 42.03 118 28.32 79 33.57 86 67.55 145 28.04 72 39.04 84

9 Longhorn Clem S 487.84 1338 37.02 103 36.78 106 48.19 116 48.14 130 36.79 98 33.91 107 37.34 104 34.73 112 46.86 123 38.70 114 38.70 108 50.68 117



Senior Duelist

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Wild Cactus Jack SD 319.53 561 27.06 57 27.21 52 28.77 42 28.20 54 26.59 43 24.13 43 28.15 56 24.25 46 25.70 35 24.02 43 25.74 50 29.71 40

2 Drover Dan SD 328.59 636 24.43 38 24.79 42 29.29 44 26.44 44 32.24 78 29.20 82 30.80 67 21.58 35 25.70 35 25.20 50 28.28 75 30.64 46

3 Shiloh Red SD 348.65 733 25.97 53 26.34 50 37.49 89 30.54 67 27.07 46 26.92 64 30.01 61 25.60 58 30.72 69 26.89 60 26.71 57 34.39 59

4 Korupt Karl SD 374.23 895 29.24 67 31.06 77 35.34 75 30.40 66 29.28 59 31.42 95 34.98 93 29.09 82 30.26 66 30.77 82 29.48 82 32.91 51

5 Sauk Trail Mike SD 385.42 916 32.00 82 30.86 75 30.65 51 31.90 76 32.11 75 27.57 71 30.94 69 29.21 84 28.10 49 29.62 79 44.57 126 37.89 79

6 R J Rust SD 412.81 1041 33.97 90 38.67 111 33.37 66 33.84 92 39.81 112 26.29 59 32.27 77 26.59 64 32.22 79 39.19 115 27.21 62 49.38 114

7 Frisco Dave SD 565.31 1531 54.64 138 43.45 124 48.56 118 45.97 127 43.45 119 40.55 129 43.82 124 49.60 139 50.57 131 41.92 121 48.04 132 54.74 129

Senior Frontier Cartridge 

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Juste' Badshot SFC 428.79 1150 35.55 99 31.23 78 35.62 77 32.79 84 34.52 91 38.91 123 35.33 96 33.75 108 37.59 100 42.54 123 28.33 77 42.63 94

2 Left Eye Lash SFC 476.93 1307 50.20 134 32.80 85 42.07 108 39.57 108 44.22 120 37.30 116 37.68 109 32.42 102 48.88 126 37.25 111 30.36 87 44.18 101

3 J C Smoke SFC 490.86 1282 34.24 92 44.85 131 45.04 114 71.24 147 38.82 107 40.32 128 33.78 85 31.36 93 37.58 98 27.71 69 30.48 88 55.44 130

4 Senior Chief John SFC 620.87 1585 44.77 126 61.60 143 68.75 137 49.69 133 52.14 128 39.39 127 50.03 134 50.90 141 49.09 127 48.41 131 43.01 118 63.09 140

5 Pup SFC 1,115.71 1769 77.89 145 110.19 148 90.06 146 82.26 148 78.28 147 78.17 148 82.00 148 97.08 149 108.56 148 81.53 146 97.25 148 132.44 148

Senior Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Snuffy John SFCG 429.88 1028 30.09 73 32.21 82 76.75 143 33.36 88 36.91 99 26.09 55 31.84 74 30.90 90 33.56 85 31.99 86 30.01 84 36.17 69

Senior Gunfighter

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lassiter SG 225.33 110 17.72 6 23.39 29 20.19 5 18.91 8 21.53 18 16.30 5 19.66 7 15.38 4 17.92 6 15.99 5 18.21 16 20.13 1

2 Buffalo Dick SG 305.93 491 24.16 36 24.21 35 29.66 47 27.66 51 24.14 34 24.24 45 25.45 38 22.03 39 25.92 38 24.09 45 25.02 47 29.35 36

3 Wilbur Green Rexroat SG 370.23 835 31.83 80 27.03 51 31.75 57 36.43 99 28.14 53 24.57 47 30.60 65 25.06 50 29.91 62 32.36 94 28.15 74 44.40 103

4 Captain Grouch SG 412.85 925 35.66 100 37.20 108 70.28 139 27.18 47 30.90 67 25.42 53 26.59 45 24.48 48 45.04 117 27.10 62 30.93 90 32.07 49

5 Half Fast Charlie SG 657.12 1651 50.93 135 46.30 133 69.39 138 54.21 141 51.97 127 44.59 136 58.79 142 45.44 134 55.98 138 57.03 143 60.38 145 62.11 139

Silver Senior

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ole Short Tom SS 233.01 125 19.19 11 18.59 6 24.49 23 22.09 21 17.92 5 17.27 9 21.50 10 16.43 7 18.23 7 18.20 13 15.49 4 23.61 9

2 Lightning Wayne SS 255.89 224 18.61 10 18.99 7 23.59 18 21.30 16 27.40 48 18.86 18 21.76 12 20.55 25 19.53 11 20.12 18 17.15 9 28.03 32

3 Captain Copps SS 330.54 624 24.63 41 23.56 31 31.23 53 25.51 40 24.27 35 23.75 37 27.85 54 28.30 78 36.68 97 25.54 55 25.52 49 33.70 54

4 Whiskey Rick SS 341.78 581 26.79 55 21.20 13 35.99 82 23.56 28 61.11 138 26.15 57 25.41 37 19.44 19 23.53 24 20.37 22 23.70 43 34.53 63

5 Rover SS 356.82 783 31.13 78 30.07 71 31.54 56 26.71 45 29.82 60 26.35 61 30.51 64 29.19 83 30.22 65 26.97 61 27.74 68 36.57 71

6 Fire Eater SS 387.03 965 29.47 70 29.04 65 32.78 63 36.66 101 32.04 74 27.32 67 34.85 92 36.21 119 30.74 70 30.24 81 30.10 85 37.58 78

7 Pan Handle Ranger SS 448.41 1202 43.76 120 35.62 101 36.84 86 44.10 120 34.14 89 29.19 80 37.37 105 32.10 96 43.68 115 36.13 109 39.21 111 36.27 70

8 Knot Werkin SS 493.32 1373 44.74 125 42.99 122 41.28 103 44.83 122 41.92 117 33.95 109 42.94 122 32.85 106 41.80 112 34.95 104 39.74 112 51.33 119



Wrangler

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Cowboy Carty W 198.50 35 15.66 2 15.30 3 16.78 1 18.29 5 16.73 3 15.95 3 17.15 2 13.53 1 15.58 1 16.62 6 14.97 1 21.94 7

2 Three Gun Cole W 222.56 87 16.34 4 23.09 27 20.16 4 18.10 4 21.03 13 15.35 1 18.62 3 16.74 8 21.06 15 15.90 4 15.19 2 20.98 2

3 Straight Arrow Hombre W 232.34 123 18.38 9 19.95 10 20.41 7 19.89 10 18.92 8 17.11 8 22.14 15 16.38 6 18.43 9 17.58 9 20.66 24 22.49 8

4 Indiana Loose Cannon W 266.15 283 19.99 16 19.07 8 22.93 13 19.94 11 18.58 7 17.84 11 23.29 25 24.38 47 29.48 60 19.12 16 21.93 31 29.60 38

5 Stroud W 289.36 404 30.77 76 23.37 28 23.04 15 26.99 46 20.44 11 20.74 22 35.10 95 23.95 45 21.92 17 18.60 14 20.68 25 23.76 10

6 Sinola Kid W 327.88 617 27.03 56 28.90 63 29.59 46 29.11 59 23.16 25 24.87 49 26.48 44 28.20 76 28.62 54 24.25 48 23.25 37 34.42 60

7 Spittoon O'Toole W 348.09 717 29.45 69 47.72 135 28.01 39 27.64 50 23.42 27 29.64 85 25.59 39 22.92 42 28.75 56 29.42 77 27.66 67 27.87 31

8 Big A W 392.17 894 23.97 34 26.15 47 34.63 72 31.95 78 39.91 113 23.51 33 47.91 130 40.22 126 28.36 50 26.69 58 36.55 103 32.32 50

9 Lucky Skunk W 511.95 1291 40.16 113 34.32 96 38.88 92 45.16 125 63.64 143 28.84 77 71.99 145 30.26 87 42.91 114 32.35 93 28.75 79 54.69 127

Young Gun Boy

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Mini Doc YGB 359.07 771 34.87 95 27.44 54 35.84 80 37.25 102 29.05 57 23.77 38 30.60 65 21.34 33 29.30 59 33.29 98 23.31 38 33.01 52

2 Buck Irons YGB 430.47 1110 30.35 75 29.11 67 39.79 96 30.59 68 27.60 51 39.33 126 45.31 127 37.99 123 31.95 76 32.07 87 29.29 81 57.09 133

3 Willie Gittem YGB 489.91 1317 38.46 107 36.07 104 60.14 133 33.84 92 32.52 81 29.32 83 45.15 126 35.86 117 43.89 116 40.22 118 40.32 114 54.12 126

Young Gun Girl

Match Final Stage 1/  M… Stage 2/ Piz… Stage 3/ Fu… Stage 4/ Sal… Stage 5/ Ho… Stage 6/  Ba… Stage 7/ Bla… Stage 8/ Jai… Stage 9/ Mi… Stage 10/ Fort Stage 11/ Tr… Stage 12/ Ti…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Kaya YGG 408.09 1041 33.08 84 31.99 81 36.81 85 31.47 73 44.78 122 27.08 65 33.71 84 29.41 85 33.78 87 32.91 97 28.12 73 44.95 105

2 Little Red Sure Shot YGG 507.61 1336 38.27 104 36.92 107 39.70 95 37.40 103 53.85 131 31.32 94 41.31 117 27.65 69 59.17 142 43.00 125 50.01 136 49.01 113

3 Ginger SASS YGG 707.68 1601 150.00 149 55.23 140 48.09 115 50.94 137 62.45 141 48.46 138 43.20 123 45.21 132 59.60 143 42.19 122 44.41 125 57.90 136

- Lil Punkin Zoe YGG - - 160.00 150 160.00 150 160.00 148 160.00 150 160.00 150 160.00 150 160.00 150 160.00 150 160.00 150 - - 160.00 150 160.00 149



Hoosier Ambush 2014
9/13/2014

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias Final Time
47187 Asleep At The Wheel 261.82

39745 Bad Old Orville Newton Evers 561.31

12880 Buffalo Dick 305.93

62639 C C Top 296.09

15157 Cactus Kay 384.19

19407 Cayuse Jack 305.25

86059 Cowboy Carty 198.50

9695 Dakota Doc 379.23

55996 Deuce Stevens 200.11

74495 Fire Eater 387.03

45966 Frenchy Yukon 294.84

60047 Frisco Dave 565.31

61974 Irish Dan O'Shootem 346.09

82307 Knot Werkin 493.32

68444 Korupt Karl 374.23

89877 Lady Bandit 427.09

2080 Lassiter 225.33

45658 Lightning Wayne 255.89

20705 Longhorn Clem 487.84

23907 Max Montana 247.07

96345 Michigan Slim 445.29

12635 Ole Short Tom 233.01

28109 Oracle Jones 321.99

28073 Rover 356.82

85070 Sauk Valley Stubby 354.41

95350 Shiloh Red 348.65

46078 Snuffy John 429.88

95839 South Paul 322.49

50738 Three Gun Cole 222.56

12636 Two Sons 261.65

12515 Wilbur Green Rexroat 370.23

70760 Wild Cactus Jack 319.53

92206 Wild Walt 272.97

71105 Willie Gittem 489.91


